RESOLUTION NO. 20-8803

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY OF SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA

TO APPROVE A FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE EMPLOYMENT

AGREEMENT WITH THE CITY MANAGER AND TO APPROVE

AND ADOPT AN AMENDED SALARY PLAN FOR THE

CLASSIFICATION OF CITY MANAGER EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 6,

2019.
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY OF SANTA CLARA AS FOLLOWS:
WHEREAS, on August 22, 2017, the Mayor and Employee entered into an Employment
Agreement (“Agreement”);
WHEREAS, the City Council now desires to amend the Agreement to eliminate the monthly
housing allowance of $3,750 effective September 30, 2019, and provide a merit-based wage
increase effective October 6, 2019 to Deanna J. Santana in the amount of eleven-point two
percent (11 .2%);
WHEREAS, the City of Santa Clara contracts with CalPERS to provide retirement benefits;
WHEREAS, to comply with California Code Regulations Section 570.5, the City of Santa Clara
shall among other things, have pay schedules approved and adopted by the City Council; and
indicate an effective date and date of any revisions; and,
WHEREAS, as required by California Code Regulations section 570.5 and as mandated by
CalPERS, the City Council deems it to be in the best interests of the City to approve and adopt
the Amended Salary Plans for City of Santa Clara classifications when there are salary
modifications to existing classifications, and when new classifications are created and salary
ranges need to be established, with effective dates of October 6, 2019, as set forth in the
attachment hereto.
1
1l
1

)

Resolution/City Manager Agreement 15t Amendment/Updated Unclassified Salary Plan (10-06-19) Page 1 0of 2
Rev: 11/22/17



NOW THEREFORE, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED BY THE CITY OF SANTA CLARA AS
FOLLOWS:

1. Section 3.5 Monthly Housing Allowance of the Agreement shall be eliminated effective
September 30, 2019.

2. Employee shall receive a merit-based wage increase of eleven-point two percent
(11.2%) effective October 6, 2019. The amended annual base salary will be $448.491.84.

3. The City hereby approves and adopts the Amended Salary Plans that includes the
classification of City Manager, as set forth in the attachment hereto.

4, Effective date. In accordance with the California Code Regulations section 570.5 and to
~ comply with CalPERS, the salary schedules, which includes the classification of City Manager
shall be effective as of October 6, 2019.

| HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE A TRUE COPY OF A RESOLUTION PASSED
AND ADOPTED BY THE CITY OF SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA, AT A REGULAR MEETING

THEREOF HELD ON THE 28™ DAY OF JANUARY 2020, BY THE FOLLOWING VOTE:

AYES: COUNCILORS: Davis, Hardy, O’'Neill, and Watanabe,
and Mayor Gillmor
NOES: COUNCILORS: Chahal
ABSENT: COUNCILORS: Mahan
ABSTAINED: COUNCILORS: None
I /WII »
ATTEST: _ Wedd

NORA PIMENTEL, MMC
ASSISTANT CITY CLERK
CITY OF SANTA CLARA

Attachments incorporated by reference:

1. First Amendment to Employment Agreement

2. Unclassified Elected Salary Plan (effective 10/6/2019) approved 1/28/2020
3. Unclassified Elected Salary Plan (effective 10/22/2019) approved 1/28/2020
4. Unclassified Elected Salary Plan (effective 11/17/2019) approved 1/28/2020
5. Unclassified Elected Salary Plan (effective 12/15/2019) approved 1/28/2020

Resolution/City Manager Agreement 15t Amendment/Updated Unclassified Salary Plan (10-06-19) Page 2 of 2
Rev: 11/22/17



AMENDMENT NO. 1
TO THE AGREEMENT FOR SERVICES
BETWEEN THE
CITY OF SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA,
AND
DEANNA J. SANTANA

PREAMBLE

This agreement (“Amendment No. 1”) is entered into between the City of Santa Clara,
California, a chartered California municipal corporation (City) and Deanna J. Santana
(“Employee”). City and Employee may be referred to individually as a “Party” or
collectively as the “Parties” or the “Parties to this Agreement.”

RECITALS

A. The Parties previously entered into an agreement entitled Employment
Agreement by and between the City of Santa Clara, California and Deanna J.
Santana dated August 22, 2017 (Agreement); and

B. The Parties entered into the Agreement for the purpose appointing and
employing Employee as its City Manager and establishing the terms and
conditions of employment, and the Parties now wish to amend the Agreement to
amend the terms and conditions of employment.

NOW, THEREFORE, the Parties agree as follows:
AMENDMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Section 3.1 of the Agreement, entitled “Salary” is amended to read as follows:

Effective October 6, 2019, Employee shall receive an annual salary of Four
Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-One and Eight Four Cents
($448,491.84), less all authorized or appropriate deductions and withholdings,
payable in pro-rata increments on regular City paydays. City and Employee
agree that the amount of her annual salary shall not decrease, except as part of
a decrease that is applicable to either all Council-appointed officers, (the City
Attorney and City Auditor) or is applicable to all City Miscellaneous Unclassified
Management Employees in Unit 9. Such decrease shall be effective when
approved by the City Council.

2. Section 3.5 of the Agreement, entitled “Monthly Housing Allowance” is deleted
effective September 30, 2019. The Employee shall be ineligible for this benefit
effective October 1, 2019.

Amendment No. 1 to Agreement/*insert Contractor's name Page 1
Rev. 10/25/19



3. Except as set forth herein, all other terms and conditions of the Agreement shall
remain in full force and effect. In case of a conflict in the terms of the Agreement
and this Amendment No. 1, the provisions of this Amendment No. 1 shall control.

The Parties acknowledge and accept the terms and conditions of this Amendment No. 1
as evidenced by the following signatures of their duly authorized representatives.

CITY OF SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA
a chartered California municipal corporation

Approved as to Form: Dated: 3- _4-9“ 020 ¥ ' -
BRIAN DOYAE LISEM. GILLMGR
City Attorney MAYOR

1500 Warburton Avenue

Santa Clara, CA 95050

“‘CITY”
DEANNA J. SANTANA

Dated: 9~| 6! 7@% "
By (Signature):QMﬂ,UV\'/\O\ R~

Name: Deanna J. Sartana

Title: City Manager
Principal Place of
Business Address: 1500 Warburton Avenue

Email Address: dsantana@santaclaraca.gov
Telephone: (408 )615-2211

Fax: (408 )615-2227
“EMPLOYEE”

Amendment No. 1 to Agreement/*insert Contractor’s name Page 2
Rev. 10/25/2019



yiol Jdwex3, yS1 aJe ueld JBleS pajos|3/peyissejour) 8uyj Lo SUOHBONISSE jIY

00'9€Z'¢9} $ 00°€09'cl $ 9p88LV'8L $ | 00vPL'9ZL $ oo'zis'oL $ ¥SL9v9°09 $ 6 180 HIOVYNYIN IONVITINOD
00'ZLL'Z8) $ 00°9L1'SL $ 9¥8EGe.8 $ 1 00yzLiovL $.00°L2LLLE $. 69255929 $ 6 890 HOW SNOILVYIJO SNOILYIINNAINOD
$8°L6¥'8VY $ zevie'le $ L.0iz9Glz  $ 6 690 HIADYNVYIN ALID
00'002°692 $ 00'GL¥'TC $ coveggeTL $ | 00v0¥'802 $ 00°L0g'LL $ 1eev6l 001 $ 6 990 NYIR-IVEET ALID
00°000'v2 $ 000002 $ 29v9eS Ll $ pajosig TONO HIGNFN TIONNOD ALID
00°000'v2 $ 000002 $ 29v8esLL $ peyslg €90 HHFT0 ALID
00'96.'z¢eE $ 00eel’Le $ L.0866°651 $ | 0096L'2eE ¢ oo0eel'le $ 1.0866'6G1 $ 6 090 AINYOLLY ALID
00'968's8¢ $ oo0gsLze $ ©26925°G8L $ | 00"002'86¢2 $ 00°058've $ §8es9EErl $ 6 Lie ¥F01440 ONILYHIJO0 431HO
00'968'68¢ $ 0085L'cE $ £26925°G8L $ | 00°00Z'862 $ 00068'vZ $ Ggesocerl $ 6 801 ¥30I440 ALITLLA JM¥LO373 43IHO
00 P98 LYl $ 00'Z6L°LL $ S19650'89 $ | 00'26€'804 $ 009LL'6 $ 80€265CS $ 6 S0 HIOVYNYIN SNOLLYHIJO AYI L3N0
00°96€'v€2 $ 00ces'6L $ G9€069CLL $| 00821 181 $ 00¥60°GL $ 69,0808 $ 6 2v0 IVIDI440 ONIATING
00'9€0°LLL $ 00esLvL $ 2ZoreLies $ ] 00°008'9¢L $ 00°00%'LL $ 1ET69LG9 $ 6 L0 HIDVYNYIN FONVYNILINIVIN OZ_DJ_Dm
0006152 $ 0026602 $ G6¥506°98 $ | 00¥99'¥61L $ 00zeeiol $ 1068+¥8°99 $ a6 S9¢0 SHH ¥Z 43IHO NOITvLlvd
00°26%'¥92 $ 00'L¥0'2e $ SlL965L°L2L $ | 00°968'¥02 $ 00€e0’LL $ 80€.97°86 $ g6 9e0 431HO NOINvY.11vd
00°95¥'261 $ 008€0°91L $ €26925°26 $100°9LL'8YL $ oo0'ceeel $ L.086VLL $ 6 102 HIADOVYNYIAN LIANY
00°9.5'891 $ 00'8¥0'vL $ ¥SL9V0°'L8 $ | oo'spgioct $ 00vS80lL $ 1£261L9'29 $ 6 620 CNILNIHIANS ¥IMIS B I=3LYM LSSV
00°9¢e¥'2L22 $ 00°es6'8l $ LeTYYEB80L $ ] 0025’51 $ 009¥9'vi $ $5L96%'¥8 $ 6 820 YIOYNVIN ALID 3HL OL LSSV
00°965'05¢ $ 00°ciz6e $ 8£59€5°89L $ | 00888'0LT $ 00%L6°TT $ GL9¥ET 0Ll $ V6 120 43IHD 301710d LSSV
00°025'S¥¢ $ 00°09¥°02 $ T9¥8EO8LL $ 1 000z.'681 $ 00018'GL $ 8eSLiTi6 $ g6 920 IVHSHYIN Fd14 1SSY
00pel'oze $ 004992 $ 69.506°€S} $ | 00°95¢'Lve $ 00€L9'02 $ vSileegil $ g6 20 43IHO 3Hid LSSY
00°%0€'0€2 $ 00Z6L'64 $ L.L0€2TL0L) $1009¥6°LLL $ 00828Vl $ €£T6155°98 $ 6 10 LN HIMIS % AFLYM 40 did LSSV
00'¥85'95¢ $  0029¢e'Le $ z69.5€°¢CL $ | 00'¥92'861 $ 0072591 $ 1£261€°56 $ 6 120 ONI ALID/SHYOM €Nd 40 HIQ 1SSV
00'899°'ceT $ 00'68e'61 $ GL9658°1L1 $ oo.v.w\l.ot $ 007¢86'vL $ GLOVEY'98 $ 6 810 S30YNO0SAY NYINNH JO HIQ 1SSY
00'999'2€2 $ 00'68€'6) $ SL96S8°LLL $ | 00'vaL'6LL $ 00°286'vL $ SloveEy'98 $ 6 220 FONVNI4 40 HId 1SSY
00'¥¥E'262 $ 00Z9e'yT $ 0000SS0¥L $ | 00°006'S2Z $ 006e8'8l $ 69.509'801 $ 6 120 LN J¥LOFT3 4O ¥Id LSSV
00y¥S'seL $ 00296°L2 $° 1LETELETL9L $ | 00'962'65¢ $ 00'809'1Z $ 8€61L99'vZL $ 6 9L0 HADVYNVIN ALID 1SSY
00y8L'5LE $ 00¢Z86°Ll $ 80eTrl'eol $ | 000¥L'991L $ 00°G68°€l $ 29¥€91°08 $ 6 ZL0 NVIVEET ALID LSSY
00°9€9's91 $ 00°c08ct $ - T692€9'6L $ | 00'2Z66°L2L $ 00'999'01 $ SLO¥ES LY $ 6 0L0 MYITO ALIO LSSV
00'959'LyZ $ 00'8e9°0C $ &8cS906L1L ${00voc'L6l $ 00°.L¥6'SL $ €26L0026 $ 6 Gl0 AINHOLLY ALID LSSV
00°960°€LT $ 00'8GL°LL - $ 0000S¥°20L $ ] 00259'v9L $ 00'LgLEl $ Si965L6L $ 6 (444 TVIDI440 ONIATING LSSV
00'806'661 $ 0085991 $ 61960196 $ | 00°9L¥'¥S1 $ 00€.8°CL $ 80€L9TVL $ 6 601 HIOVYNVYIN NOISIAID ONILNNODDY
jenuuy Aysuop Aunoy [enuuy Ayyuop Aoy apoo uotun 8po) qor
Arejes winwixep Arereg winwiuiy

0202/92/\ penosddy ueld Aeleg pajos|g/payisseun
61L02/9/01 9AROSHT eie|n ejueg jo A0



v3j0C AdWwexs, yS1- 818 uBld AIeeS pajos|Z/payiSSE|dUf) 8y UO SUOHEOYISSE(D jiY

00'2.9'891L $ 00°9S0'vL $ 80€ee0'L8 $ | 00'pPEOEL ¢ 0029804 $ $8€599'29 $ 6 €0 HIOVNVYIN L3374
00'26v'¥92 $ 00°1¥0°2e $ GL96GL .21 $ | 00°96£'¥02 $ 00°€e0’LL $ 80£.92°86 $ g6 (074% TYHSYVIN 3did
00°0Z1'gve $ 000062 $ $8€59¢° /9L $1009L0'692 $ 008L¥'ze $ gleveeecl $ g6 Lil 431HO 314
00'26Z'LEL $ 00 LPYLL $ 69.500'99 $ 1 00°260'90L $ 00L¥8°8 $ 69250019 $ 6 181 INVISISSY IAILNOIXA
00°9€2'e9L $ 00°c09'cl $ 9v88.L¥'8L $ | 00'vPL'9ZL $ oo0zisoL $ ¥SL9¥9°09 $ 6 (3¢14 YO SNVHOOUd TVININNOUIANG
00'¥00'8S1 $ 00L9L°cl $ 29ve96°SL $ | 00'gs0'ceL $ o0¥ii'0L $ ¥51969°89 $ 6 901  ¥OLYNIQHOOD SIVINYIS AONIDHUINI
007091881 $ 00089°GL $ 8E5Lov06 $ | 00'2Z6€'SPL $ oogill'zL $ 00000669 $ 6 A 1SATYNY TOXLNOD MSIY LN 03713
00'885°12e $ 006692 $ GL9609'v5L $ | 0096¥'8vT $ 00'80.°0T $ LezeoveLl $ 6 9il ¥301440 dIJO 43IHD LN 0313
00'¥80'0L2 $ 00°L0S°LL $ €26100°L0L $ | 00'8be'Z9L $ 00'62SclL $ €26150'8L $ 6 ey HIOVYNYIN AVHDOHd 0313
00'809'L¥e ¢ 00veL'0T $ T69.LGL9LL $ | 00'¥89'981 $ 00°.86°GL $ €2615.'68 $ 6 Y0l HIADVYNVIN NOISIAIQ 03713
00'809°'L¥¢ $ 00veLoz $ 26951911 $ | 00'¥89'981 $ 00°LG6'SL $ €261L5L68 $ 6 4201 d %V DIN-HOW AIQ 03713
00°809°}L¥C $ o00vel'oz $ T69.G19L1 $ | 00'¥89'981 $ 00726661 $ €7615.'68 $ 6 SyoL Ard1SIA “WSNVYHL - ¥ON AId 03713
00'809'1¥2 $ 00'veL‘oe $ ©¢69.S1°9LL $ | 00¥89'98L $ 00°L56'SL $ €T615.°68 $ 8 WyOL SNOILY.LSENS - ¥OW AIQ 03713
00°809°L¥2 $ o00¥eL'oe $ Nmowm_‘.o: $ | 00'¥89'981 $ 00°.8S'SL $ €2¢615.°68 $ 6 dy0l SNOILLYHIJ0 - 4O Al 03713
00'809°'L¥2 $ 00¥EL0T $ 2Z69.S1°9LL $ | 00'989'981L $ 00°.86'S1L $ €£261L5.'68 $ 6 AdyolL NOILYHINIO - 49N Ald 33713
00'809'L¥T $ 00¥eL'0z $ T69/GL9LL $ | 00¥89'98L $ 00°286°GL $ €2615.68 $ 6 O0L ONIYIINIONT - HOW Al 0374
00°962'¥82 $ 00'889°ce $ 8£5199'9¢L $ | o0 099'6LT $ oo0'soe'gl $ 69.509'90L $ 6 201 SN YIMIS ® WM 4O J0103d1a
00'zeg'cle $ 009¢el'9z $ GL9¥8L°0S1 $ | 0ozse'zye $ 0096102 $ G8eGLE'9LL $ 6 160 SYHOM OIM8Nd 40 J0103d1d
00°96%'18¢ $° 00'85¥'eT $ glLoveeeel $|002L8'212 $ o0'9zL'gl $ LL0€L5°¥0L $ 6 680 OID/ADO0TONHOAL NI 40 J0L03dId
00'v¥8.2L2 $ 00ceL'ee $ vSLovLIicl $|o00zeL'0lT $ 00°996°LL $ soceTye Lol $ 6 880 SI0YNO0SIE NYWNH 40 ¥0L03dIa
00'806'562 $ 00659'v2 $ Covegzeyl $ | 00099822 $ 00°g50'6L $ ¢692¢6'60L $ 6 180 AINVYNIL 40 JOL03HIT
00°805'962 $ 00'60.L'v2 $ £26L59¢CPL ¢ | 00'9L1'62C $ 00'c60'6) $ €T6LGL0LL $ 6 060 WdOT3A3A ALINNWNOD 40 J0.L03dIA
00°9¢6's61 $ 00°gee'9lL $ 00000Z'v6 $ | 00P0¥'LSL $ 0072192 $ S8€06.72L $ 6 Ladd ¥IDI440 MIINTH ININJOTINZA
00'9€5°202 $ 00889 $ LL08LE716 $ | 00¥0G'95L $ 00Cvo'El $ 80gCvTSL $ 6 9.1 HO103d1a SHHOM Ii1aNd ALNd3d
00°9L1'202 $ 008¥8'9L $ . 00000Z°L6 $ | 00'82Z'951 $ 00610°cL $ G19601°GL $ 6 SLl HOLOIHIA 03 B SHXV ALNd3A
00'¥20°162 $ 00252've $ g8csle6el $ | 00°898'v2T $ 00'6EL'8L $ S1960L°80L $ a6 080 43IHD FHId ALNd3d
00°921'052 $ 00'8¥8'0Z $. €£269.2°0C) $ | 00'ZEL'EHL $ 00°LLL'9L $ L.08V6°26 $ 6 6.0 HIADYNVIN ALID ALNd3d
00 ¥0¥'6EL $ 00°LL9°tL $ vSL120°L9 ${o0eiL'LoL $ 009.6'8 $ GLOY8LLS $ 6 8L1 MHITO ALID ALNd3A
00+95°081 $ 00°L¥0'SE $ S19608'98 $ | 00'yes'eEL $ 0022941 $ 9¥88.0°L9 $ 6 cll 11 ASNYOLLY ALID ALNd3A
00'v9L'¥SL $ 00.68CL $ 69.50v'vL ¢ | 00zes'BLL $ 00996'6 $ vSl96YLS $ 6 0L F ASNYOLLY ALID ALNdAA
00°0¥6'6L) $ 0096671 $ 51960698 $ ] 00°950°6¢EL $ 00'88S'LL $ 9v¥8€58'99 $ 6 e YIOVNVIN . SLOVHLINOD

fenuuy Aypuopw ApnoH |enuuy Ajyzuopy AjnoH Bpo) uolufy apoo gop 3L qor

Arejes wnuwixep Arejeg winwiuiiy

0202/82/1 panciddy ue|d Alejeg pejoo|g/palisseoun
6102/9/0} SARO4T ele[) ejues jo AlD



plog J0Wexg, YSTd 818 Ueld AIBjes pajosizy/pajisse|ouf} 8yj Uo SUORROLISSEP iy

00'889'8LC $ 00veeelL $ T9¥8EL'G0L $ 1 00966891 $ 00€80'vi $ 1/08v2°L8 $ 6 L20 ¥301440 NOLLYINHOLNI 21ndand
00'v0g'0€2 $ 00¢6L6L $ LL0€2L°0LL $]008¥6'LLL ¢ 00’628Vl $ €26159°98 $ 6 143 HOW WILSAS O:ANI T1LN TYdIONIAd
00°0¥6'6.L $ 00°566'vL $ $519605°98 $ | 00°9s0'6EL $ 00'88G°LL $ 9P9ese'99 $ 6 Sl 1SATVNY ¥3IMOd TVdIONIEd
00°0¥6'6.L $ 00'G66'vi $ SL9609°98 $ | 00'9s0'6EL $ 00'98S°LL $ 9v8£68'99 $ 6 evl HANNYId TYdION—d
00°0v6'641 $ 00566'v $ 61960698 $ | 00'950'6EL $ 00'88G'LL $ 9¥8€58°99 $ 6 691 LSATYNY TVIONVNIL TVdIONIEd
00'82l'cze $ 00'v6s'8l $ L10€.Z°L0L $ | 009Lv'TLL $ 0089e'vlL $ 80£268°28 $ 6 MZYL HILYM - HIINIONT TVJIONREd
00'8z1'c22 $ 00'¥65'8) $ L/0€l¢°.0L $ | oo9LyziL $ 0089¢'vL $ 80€768728 $ 6 443 HIAINIONS TVJIONIEd
00'882'v€T ¢ 00'ves'sl $ zov8egCLL $]00°2€0°181 $ Z¥'980°GL $ 610.€0°.L8 $ 6 ovi HOAIAINS ALID/ONI TVdIONIEd
go'zil'oge $ 009LL'6L $ 69.0€90LL $1009L8'LLL $ 00818'vl $ 29v8syss $ 6 Syl ONF ALIMTLA D1¥LOFTE TVLIONRId
00°0¥6'6.LL $ 00°G66'VL $ 51960598 $ | 00'9s0'6EL $ 00'88S'LL $ 9¥8€58'99 $ 6 24 INY.INNOOOV TVdIONIEd
00'+0€'0€2 $ 00ZelL'Bl $ L/0€2L0LL $]o0eve'LLL $ 00628l $ €£26155°G8 $ 6 €19 HIAAVHL ¥3IMOd
00°Z61'081 $ 009L0'SE $ 69.0£9°98 $ | 00'9eZ'6ElL $ 00°c09°tL $ $8€0¥6°99 ¢ 6 L9 HIAVHLHITNAIHOS WILSAS JIMOd
00'265'eV} $ 00996°L1 $ G19¥£0'69 $ | 002s6'0LL $ 00°9vC'6 $ 80€TYEEs 3$ 6 L¥9 HIDVYNYIN SAH0ITY 30110d
00Z69'cle $ 00'Lvi'ge $ <coveleost $ pajolld 1343 43140 30110d
00'888'¢ee $ 00¥28'LT $ L10€2509L $ | 00zL0'852 $ 00°108°LZ $ LETYYOVTL $ Y6 8ct NIV1dYO 301704
00'2e9'L1e $ 00'9e9°L} $ vSiovL Lol $ | 00°9es'e9l $ 00829clL $ 1.0€29'8L $ 6 2.0 HIADVNYIN ONINNYd
00026202 $ 0001691 $ T69.65°.6 $ | 00°918'9GL $ 00'890°c) $ 80¢£T6E'SL $ 6 629 HIDVYNVIN MIIATY NYId
00'v0r'6E} $ 0021901 $ ¥SLL20'L9 $ | o0zLL'L0L $ 00'9.6'8 $ GLO9¥8LLS $ 6 02 11 40LIdNY IONVYNIOJd3d
00°0LL'9LL $ €8°089'6 $ T96098°SS $ 1 0009.'68 $ 0008¥'L $ ovgesiey $ 6 £02e | YO.LIANVY IONVYINYOSH3d
00°965'991 $ 00e8gcl $ 1€2v60°08 $ | 00'8pL'8ZL $ o00'62L'0L $ 1.0868°L9 $ 6 (01944 HOW HIVdTH 2 LA “LSNOD SHiuvd
00'9€8'v.2 $ 00'c068'ce $ zegcelcel $ | oogse’zie $ 00'669°LL $ §L960L720L $ 6 el HOLOTHIA NOILLYIHITY @ SHAVd
00°965'99) $ o00'cggcl $ 1eeye0'08 $ | 00'8vL'82L $ 00'6z.0) $ 11086819 $ 6 Let Ad3dNS SNOILLYYIMO ® LNIVIN Mdvd
00'906'661 $ 00699°91 $ S19601'96 $ | 00°9L¥'¥51 $ o00°€L8'Th $ 80€L9ZV.L $ 6 oLl HON AIQ STDINGAS TVIOINAN
00°000°0¢ $ 00°00S'C $ Ll0ECVPL $ pepeid HOAVIN HOAVYIN
00'v0v'6EL $ 00L19%L $ +¥SL1L20°L9 $]002LL 0L $ 009.6'8 $ GL998L°LS $ 6 800 L1SATYNY INFWIOVYNYIN
00'9.6'891 $ 00'8¥0'v} $ ¥SL9V0°L8 $ | o0'gveioct $ 00vS80L $ 1£26197C9 $ 6 [9VRA SOAS LHOddNS~ YOW AIQ AdVEEl
00°96.2'002 $ 0oeel'gl $ 8€99€5°96 $ | 00'8¥L'SSL $ 00626°CL $ G9C06GvL $ 6 yel HIADVYNVIN NOILOZdSNI
00'809°'28} $ 00vEY'SL $ $S5L96L°06 $ | oove6'yiL $ 00Z80CL $ 998€0.'69 $ 6 [43% HOW OAS ADOTONHIZL NOILYWHOLINI
00'806°661 $ 00'659'91L $ S19601°96 $ 1 00°9L¥'¥S1 $ o00€8CL $ 80€L92¥L $ 6 6ElL HOW AIQ SFOHNOSTE NVINNH
00'261'651 $ 0099zcl $ gLoves9L $ | o0'zL0'cTL $ 0071520t $ S8E0¥L'6S $ 6 6v.L ¥301440 INIFNJOTIAZA ONISNOH
00°9LL'20T $ 00°¢68'9L $ SL96SY'L6 $ | 00°9€9'9G1 $ 00°es0'el $ 69.50e°GL $ 6 S.0 HOW AIJ DAS WINOD 3 ONISNOH
fenuuy Ayuop Anoy jenuuy Ayzuopy AunoH apo) uoluf 8poH qor

Arejeg winuiixepy Aiejeg wnwiuiiy

0202/82/1 panosddy ue|d Aejeg psjosig/paijisseoun
6102/9/01 anio34g ele|D elues jo A



yi0p JAWaX3, YSTd 818 UBld AIS/eS PalosiE/paliSSEIouf) BY) UC SUOHEOYISSEPD |y

00'¥04'09L ¢ oozeeEl $ 8eGi9T’LL $ | 00'88L'veL ¢ oo6veol $ 69.50L°68 $ 6 €.0 HIDOVNVIN VIA3W TYLIOIT ® 83M
00°2e¥'98L $ 009es'SL $ 69.0€9'68 $ | 00°8¥0'v¥L $ 00°¥00°CE $ 9v8e5269 $ 6 081 HOW SNOILLYHIJO HIMIS 8 d3LVM
00°8¥9'681 $ 00'%08'SL $ €2T69L1°L6 $ | 00'985'9¥L $ ooeiez $ 91966+°0L $ 6 §SL YIIANIONT SNOLLYIIJO ALIMILN
00°259'6L1 $ 00°Li6'vL $ ¥SLLLE98 $ | 00°9z8'8cL $ 00695t $ LETHPL99 $ 6 868 HYOW SWILSAS SSANISNG ALINLN
00'991'522 $ 00'%9L°84 $ 9$8eGC'80L  $|00986'cLL $ 00'66¥'vL $ L.08v9°€8 $ 6 L HIINIONT Olddval
00°8ZL'¥81 $ 00¥re'slL $ L.0€25°88 $100zLZ'TRL $ 00°958°tL $ 00000189 $ 6 651 SYM QIN0S ? L3TALS 40 INIE3dNS
00°089°¢61 $ ooovi'9L $ G8eqLLes $ | 00°Z59'6¥L $ 00LL¥'TL $ LL08v6°LL $ 6 Z.L  dFQVHL/YTIG3IHIS WILSAS d3MOd dS
00°9€Z'¢9l $ 00°€09'€lL $ 9¥88.V¥'8L $ 1 00vrL'9CL $ o00zis'oL $ $519y9'09 $ 6 [AV4 HOLIaNY 3ONVWHO4N3d dS
00'vvE'ESH $ i98Ll'Tl $ Li0eeLEeL $]00€8v'gLL $ 85°€.8'6 $ 18629695 $ 6 [AZA LSATYNY INTJWIOVYNYIN A4S
00°965°502 $ ooeel’Ll $ LETYYS'86 $ | 00°898'85} $ o0'6eTEl $ 9v88.g9L $ 6 €L YO SOAS HOZL NOILLYWHOINI HS
00'%92'592 $ 00ivi'ee $ vSLLLLLzL $| 00'vbeE'SOT $ 00zZhi'LL $ 1/0€2.'86 $ 6 vvil Y IIN-HOW AIQ 0313 AIS
00'¥9.'592 $ ooLvi'ee $ ¥SLLL222L $ | 00PPESOT $ o002l $ 1.0€2.'96 $ 6 €Ll HOWAIQ 0313 HS
00°0v6°161 $ 00'S66'GL $ 9¥88.2°C6 $ | 00'g0c'8¥L $ o0'65e'CL $ €2610€°1L $ 6 191 AGNYOLLY ALID ALN3A HS
00°95¥'Z61 $ 00°8€0'9L $ €76925°26 $ | 0091L'8rL $ ooeeeTh $ L/086%°LL $ 6 00L HIADVYNYIN MSI™
00'959°181 $ 00'8EL'GL $ S19vecsi8 $ | 00'9LE'0¥) $ 0096911 $ 2Covesy’ /9 $ 6 sl HADYNVYIN NOLLYIHO3Y
00°95+'261 $ 008c0'9L $ €26925°C6 $ | 00°912'8¥L $ o00'e6eTL $ L.086V'LL $ 6 FA4S HIDVYNYIN NOISIAIG ONISYHIHN
00'¥0¥'6€L $ 00°LLOLE $ v51L120°L9 $|o0zLLLOL $ 00'9.6'8 $ giop8llg $ 6 280 HIOVYNYIN SGH0D3 2118Nd

jenuuy Ajauom Anoy jenuuy >_r_u=0_>_ AjnoH IPoH uoluf) IapoH qof AL qor

Alejeg wnuwixep Aiejes winwiuiy

0202/82/1 panoiddy ue|d Aejes psjosig/palisseoun
6102/9/01 8A108lT elel) ejues o Ao



101 J0Wsxg, YSTd 818 UBld AIBjes pojos|Z/0s4ISSE[our) Y} UO SUCHROLISSE [y

00ZLL'28L $ 009LL°GL $ 9v8ess/8 $100¥vzLOVL $ 00°L2L°LL $ 69,9999 $ 6 890 HOW SNOILYHIJO SNOILYIINNNNOD
00'%0L'09L ¢ 00'gee'El $  8e6leTLL $ | 00'88L'vTL $ 00'6¥E0L $.69.50L69 $ 6 €80 HOW HOVIULNO 2 SNOILYOINNAINOD
8 L6 8YY $ zevie'le $ 21/0L29'G1C $ 6 690 HIDYNYIN ALID
00°00.'692 $ 006iv'ee $ cove99 el $ | 00'¥0¥'802 $ 00°29¢'LL $ iezy6l00L $ 6 990 NVYIRIVEElT ALID
00°000'v2 $ 000002 $ Cov8es’LL $ paosid TOND HIGNTN TIONNOD ALID
00'000'v2 $ 000002 $ 29veesLL $ pajesg £90 HWHIT10 ALID
00°96.L'2€€ $ oo0eel'le $ L.0866'65) $10096L'28€ $ ooeeL'le $ L1.0966°691 $ 6 090 AINSOLLY ALIO
00'968'58¢ $ 00'85Lze $ ©£26925'98L $ | 00°002'862 $ 00°058've ¢ gsegoeert  $ 6 Lig ¥301440 ONILYE3IJO 411HO
00°968°'G8¢ $ 008sL'ce $ €26925°68L $ | 00°002'862 $ 00°0S8%C $ Ggegocel $ 6 80l ¥301440 ALITILA J1¥.LOFT3 43IHO
00%95'L¥L $ 00°/6L°L1 $ 51965089 $ | 00'Z6E'80L $ 009LL’6 $ 80£265ZS $ 6 S¥0 HADYNYIN SNOLLYYIJO AY31INAD
00'96€'vee $ o0'ees'sl $ G8€0697CLL ¢ | oo'gzlL'L8L $ 00v60'GL $ 69.080°/8 $ 6 Zv0 vId[440 ONIaTINg
00°9€0'LLL $. 00€5L'pL $ CoveLLss $ | 00008'9EL $ 0000911 $ 1€269.°99 $ 6 Ly0 YIADOVYNYIN JONVNILNIVIN ONIATINgG
00'+06'152 $ 00266°02 $ G6¥505°98 $ | 00p99'¥6L $ 0022291 $ 106818°99 $ a6 $9¢€0 SHH ¥2 A3IHO NOIMv.Llvd
002692 $ 00°Lv0'c2 $ GL96GL°L2L $ | 00°96€'v02 $ 00°eeo’sL $ 80£.92'86 $ g6 90 431HO NOIMV.LLyd
00'95v'264 $ 008€0'9L $ €26925°26 $ | o09Ll'gyl ¢ o00'¢eeTL $ L.086VLL $ 6 102 HIDVYNVIA LIANY
00°9.5'891 $ 00'8¥0'v1L $ ¥SLovOL8 $ | oo'eveioct $ 00'¥s8°0L $ 1€261929 $ 6 620 ANILNREIANS ¥IMIS B J3LVM LSSV
00'9e¥'222 $ 00°es6'8lL $ LeebbeeoL $100csL'sLL $ 00°9¥9'vL $ PSL96Y' V8 $ 6 820 HIADVYNVIN ALID IHL OL 1SSY
00'955'05¢ $ ooeieee $ 8£G9eS 891 $ 1 00'888'0L2 $ 00v.iS'TT $ siovecoct $ Y6 420 434D 301104 LSSY
00°025'5+2 $ 0009%'0C $ 2Zo¥eco8il $ | 00°02.'68L $ 000L8'SY $ 8esLIT'L6 $ g6 920 TVHSYHYIN 3did LSSY
00¥21'02¢ $ 00°L.9°92 $ 69.506°€SL $ | 00'96€'Lve $  00€L9'0Z $ ¥GLIZ68LL $ g6 20 A3(HO JHId LSSV
00'40¢g'0€T $ 00z6L'61 $ LL0€CL0LL $|008y6'LLL $ 0062871 $ €£26155°98 $ 6 10 TLN Y3IM3S ¥ WFLVYM J0 did LSSY
00'%85'95¢ $ o00'zge'iT $. z69L8e7€CL ¢ | 00'¥92'861 $-. 0022591 $ 1£261£°56 $ 6 120 ONI ALID/SHYOM 81d 40 HIQ 1SSY
00'899'2€2 $ 0068¢'6L $ GL96S8LLL $ | ooveL'6LL $ 00286Vl $ SLover'98 $ 6 810 S3I0UNOSIH NYINNH 4O HIA LSSY
00'899'2€T ¢ 00'68¢'6L $ S19698°LLL $100v8L6LL ¢ 00z86'vL $ Siovey'98 $ 6 220 JONVYNI4 40 dia LSSV
00'vvE'262 $ 0029E've $ 0000sSOYL $ | 00°006°522 $ 00Gce'8l $ 69.509'80L $ 6 120 LN D1¥.L0313 40 Wl LSSY
00 ¥75'SEE $ 00'296'L2 $ LeT6ieiol $ 1 00'962'652 $ 00'809't2 $ 8e5199'¥CL $ 6 910 UIOVYNYIN ALID LSSV
00'v8L'GLe $ 00¢86'LL $ 80egyleol $| 000¥L'99L $ o00'ge8'cl $ T9v€91°08 $ 6 210 NVIRIVEEIT ALID 1SSY
00'9€9'59} ¢ o0'c08'cl $ 2692€96L $ 1 00'266'L2L $ 0099904 $ SL9vESTLY $ 6 oLo ANHFTO ALIO 1SSV
00'959'L¥T $ 00'8€9'02 $ G9€590'6LL $|00¥9e'L61 $ 00 Lp6'gL $ €26100°C6 $ 6 Si0 AINMOLLY ALID 1SSY
00'960°cLe $ 00'9SL'LL $ 0000Sv°20L $ ] 00'259'v9L $ o0iei'el $ GL965L6L $ 6 (444 vIOI440 ONIGTING LSSV
00°806'661 $ 00659'9) $ G19601°96 $ | 00°9L¥'¥SL $ 00cL8TL $ 80€L92vL $ 6 601 HIOVYNYIN NOISIAIQ ONLLNNODDY
jenuuy Ayuomw Apnoy |enuuy Ajyuom Anoy apoa uolufy apoyH qor

Arejeg wnuwixepy Adejeg winwiuiy

0202/92/1 panosddy ue|d Aejeg psioejg/paiisseoun
6102/02/01 dA0943 ele|) ejues 4o Al



¥i0¢ JOWsx3, YS 1< 8le ueld AiejeS pajos|3/peyiSSeoul) 8y UO SUOHBOYISSE |

00'26%'v92 $ 00°1v0°22 $ Sl965L22L  $|0096E'02 ¢ 00€e0'sL $ 80€.92°86 $ g6 0zl IVHSHYIN 3Yid
00°0Z1L'8ve $ 0001062 $ G8£59e /9L $ ] 00910'692 ¢ o08L¥'ee $ SLgveeeet $ a6 LLL 43IHD 3414
00°Z62'LEL $ 00 LvpLL ¢ 69150099 $ ] 00'260'90L $ 00188 $ 69.500°1G $ 6 181 INVLISISSY SAILNDAXE
00°9€Z'€9l $ 00°€09°cl $ 9v88lv'eL $ | 00vrL'ogL $ oo0zis'ol $ ¥5L9v9°09 $ 6 L9y HONW SNVHOOH TVYININNOHIANT
00'+00'851 $ 00.9l°€l $ 2ore96'sL $ | 00'880°22) $ o0viLOL $ $51969'89 $ 6 901 HOLYNIGYOOD SZVINYIS AONIDHINI
00°091'881 $ 00°089'GL $ 8€5L9¥°06 $ | oozee'SYL ¢ 009LL'2 $ 00000669 $ 6 169 1SATYNY TOULNOD MSIY TlLN 03713
00°885'1z¢ $ 00'66.°9C ¢ $1L9609°%SL  $| 00°96¥'8¥C $ 00'80.°02 $ lezeorell 6 oLl Y0440 Y340 FIHHD LN 0313
00'¥80'0L2 $ 002061 $ €Z6100°L0L $ | 00'8¥€'29L $ 00628l $ €T6L50°8L $ 6 i<44 HIOVYNYIN WYHOO0dd D313
00'809°L¥Z $ ooveLoe $ 269.6L9LL  $|00ve9'ost $ 00.85'GL $ €2615.°68 $ 6 1 HIOVYNVYW NOISIAIQ 03713
00809°L¥e $ 00veELoz $ T69.G61'9LL $ | o0've9'981L $ 0026S'G) $ ¢ceLeLes $ 6 4/01 d 8V DAN-HON AIA 03713
00'809'1v2 $ 00¥elL'0T $ Z69.S51°9LL $ | 00'¥89'981 $ 00°.56'GL $ €2Z615.°68 $ 6 S¥0L IFLSIA ‘WSNYHL - HOW AId 33713
00°809°L¥2 $ ooveL'oz $ T69LGL9LL $100v89'981 $ 00°486°GE $ ¢€Z615.°68 $ 6 WvoL SNOILY.LSENS - YOW AIQ 03713
00°809°L¥2 $ 00¥EL0C $ 26961911  $|00v89'98l $ 00286'SL $ €£T616L68 $ 6 dyol SNOLLYHILO - ¥OW AId 0373
00°809'L¥E $ 00¥eL'0z $ 269.81°9L1 $ | 00'¥89°981 $ 00°.86°GL $ €£2615.°68 $ 6 d¥0l NOILYHINIO - 4OW AIa 03713
00°809°L¥C $ o00'veL'0e ¢ 269.5L°9LL - $ | 00¥89'98) ¢ 00°L86°GL $ ¢€z6LeLe8 $ 6 OyoL ONIFIINIDONT - YO Al 0313
00°952'v82 $ 00'889°cT $ 8€5199°9¢L $ | 00°099'6L2 $ 00°50¢'8L $ 69.509°S01 $ 6 201 STLLN Y3MIS ¥ UM 40 ¥0L03HIa
00'Ze9'ELE $ 009eL'9e $ SL9¥8L°0SL  $|00TSETIT $ 0096402 ¢ ggeslgoll  $ 6 160 SHHOM O119dNd 40 HOLOIIA
00°96%'18¢ $ 00°8sv'eT $ gGiopeesel $1o00ZLS'LLe $ 009z1'8L $ LL0ELSPO0L $ 6 680 OID/AD0TONHOZL ANI 40 J0L03dId
00'¥8.'2.2 $ 00'zeL'Te $ $SILOVLLEL  $|00Z6L'0lT  § 00°99S°LL $ soezve oL $ 6 880 S3VHUNOSIY NVINNH 40 JOLOFHId
00°806'562 $ 00'659vT $ covegeeyl $ | 00099'82Z $ 00°G50'61 $ 7692¢6'601 $ 6 180 AONVYNIZ 40 JOLO3IA
00°805'962 $ 0060Lv2 $ €z6L85CrL - $]0091L'622 $: 00°€60°61 $ €2615L0LL . § 6 060° - WAOTIATA ALINAWNOD 40 JOLO3MId
00'9¢6'G61 $ 00'82e'9L $ 00000Z'v6 $ | 00¥0¥'LSL $ 00192 $ G8c06.L'2L $ 6 124 301440 MIINTY INTFNJOTIAZA
00°9€5'20Z $° 008,891 $ L.0€L8°L6 $ | 00'¥08'951 $ oozvo'el $ 80eZ¥T’SL $ 6 941 HOLOZHIQ SHHOM D11dNd ALNdad
00941202 $ 00'9¥8'0L $ 00000Z.6 $ | 00'gzZ'9sL $ 006L0'CL $ 51960176 $ 6 <7A% HOLOTHIA 03 B SHYVd ALNd3d
00'¥20°L62 $ 0025eve $ g8e516'6EL $ | 00'998'veT $ o0'6eL'8L ¢ gilesoL'80L  $ g6 080 43IHD 3dld ALNd3A
00'921'0S2 $ 00'8+8°0C $ €269.2°0Ct $ | oo cee'esl $ 00°LLL'9L $ L.08V6'C6 $ 6 6.0 HIADVYNYIN ALID ALNd3A
00'¥0V'6EL $ 00°LLOLL $ ¥511207L9 $1002LLL0L ¢ 009.6'8 $ GL9¥8L1LS $ 6 8Ll AHTITO ALID ALNG3A
00795084 $ 00.¥0°GL $ 61960898 $ | oo'pes'eeEL $ 0022911 $ 9v¥88.0°.9 $ 6 Ll I AGNYOLLY ALID ALNd3A
0099L'¥SL $ 00/68°CL $ 69.50v'¥L $ 00265641 $ 00'996°6 $ vSL96V°LS $ 6 0L | AGNYOLLY ALID ALNd3A
00°0¥6'6.LL $ 0056671 $ 61960698 $ | 00"950°6EL $ 00'98S'LL $ 9¥9€58'99 $ 6 44 HIADYNYIN SLOVHLINOD
00°9€2°€91 $ 00'c09'clL $ 9v¥88.v'8L $ ] 00'vypl'ozt $-.00°zZis0L $ $S1L9v9°09 $ 6 180 HUIOVYNYW IONVYITJNOD
fenuuy Ayuow jenuuy Ayzuow Aunoy apos uoluny apod qopr
Asejeg wnuixepy Arejeg winwiuiy
0202/82/1 penoiddy ue|d Aefeg psjoejg/pauissepun

6102/02/01 SA10843 Ble|]) ejues Jo AuD



0 ¢ Jdwax3g, yS14 8le ueld AiejeS pajos|3/pe)iSSe[ouf) 8yj U0 SUOHEIUISSED [iY

00'¥0g'0eC $ 00Z6l'6l $ L.0€2l0LL $|oo8ve'LLL $ 00628Vl $ €26159°98 $ 6 143 HOW IWILSAS O=ANI TLLN TVHIONI-Ed
00°0v6°'6L1 $ 00°666'7L $ 61960598 $ | 00°950'6€1 $ 00'88S'LL $ 9v8eG8'99 $ 6 2513 1SATVNY ¥3MOd TVdIONIbd
00°0¥6'6L1 $ 0056671 $ G19606°98 $ | oo9s0'6EL $ 00885'LL $ 9¥8€58'99 $ 6 eyl HINNY I TYdIONIAd
00°0¥6'6.L1 $ 00°566'%L $ S19605°98 $ | 00°950°6EL $ 00885°LL $ 9v8€58°99 $ 6 145 1SATYNY TIVIONVYNIL TVdIONIEd
00'82l'eee $ 00v6S'8L $ 1/0€l2°.0L $ | oo9L¥TLL $ 00'99¢'vl $ 80£c68°28 $ 6 MZYL HILYM - YFINIONZ TVdIONI-d
00'8zL'eee $ 00v65'8) $ L.0€L2°L01 $1009L¥'eLl $ 00'89¢'vl $ 80£T68°28 $ 6 [44" HIINIONZ TVYdIONIAd
00'882'v€2 $ 00'¥25'6L $ 2ZovgegeiL $|00.2£0'181 ¢ 2Z¥'980°S) $ 610.£0/8 $ 6 0)4% HOAIAHENS ALID/ONT TVIONIAd
00°ZLL'0ET ¢ 00916 $ 6909041 $]00918°LLL $ 008lgvl $ 2Z9ve8y'e8 $ 6 Syl ONI ALMILN DRHLOF13 TVJIONINEd
00°0v6'6L1 $ 006667l $ 51960598 $ | 009s0'6EL $ 00888'LL $ 9¥8€58°99 $ 6 1 4% INVYINNODOV TVdIONIYd
00'+0€'0eT ¢ 00'Z6L'61 $ LL0€2L0LL $1008v6°LLL $ 00628Vl $ €26159°98 $ 6 €49 HIAVHL ¥3IMOJ
00'261'084 $ 009L0°GL $ 69.0€9'98 $ | oo9ee’BEL $ 00°€09°LL $ G8c0v6'99 $ 6 .9 HIAVILAETTNATHOS WILSAS H3IMOd
00°265°cvl $ 00'996'LL $ SL9ve069 $100°286'041 $ 009vZ'6 $ 80gevees $ 6 1¥9 HIAOVNYIN SAHOT 30110d
00Z69'cLE $ 00I¥L'9T $ 29¥ELgost $ pajos3 Lyl 44IHD 30110d
00°g88'ece $ 00'v28'L2 $ 1.0€25°091 $ 100210852 $ 00°105°L2 $ LeevvoveL $ Y6 8el NIVLdvQO 30170d
002e9'tiT $ 009e9°LL $ ¥SLO¥VLLOL $ | 009e5'€9L $ 008z9'cL $ 1.0€29'8L $ 6 2.0 HIOVYNYIN ONINNY1d
00026202 $ 00°0L6'9L $ 26915916 $ 1 00'gL8'95L $ 00'890°clL $ 80€e6ESL $ 6 629 HIOVYNYIN MIINTE NVid
00'vOv'6EL $ 00LL9LL $ +S5L120°29 $jooeLLLoL $ 009.6'8 $ SI9¥8LLS $ 6 0¢ 1 JOLIdNY IONVNIO4d3d
00°0LL'9LL $ €8°089'6 $ Z96058°SS $10009.'68 $ 0008+L $ oveegley $ 6 €02 1 ¥OLIANY IONVYINYO43d
00°965'991 $ 00'cggcl $ 1€2¥60°08 $ 1 00'8¥.L'8TL $ 00'62L0 $ 1,0868°19 $ 6 oel HOW HIVdIY ® LN "LSNOD SHiuvd
00'9e8'vL2 $ 00°€06'2T $ zegeeleel $ | 00'g8e'TLe $ 00'669°LL $ <1960L°201 $ 6 el HOLOFHIA NOILLYZHIZY @ SHuvVd
00'965°'99L $ ooessel $ 1E2¥60°08 $ | ooeyL'szTl $ 0062.'0L $ 12086819 $ 6 Lel Ad3dNS SNOILYHILO ¢ LNIVIN M¥vd
00'806'661 $ 0065991 $ 51960196 $ | 00°9L¥'vSL $ 00€L8'ZlL $ 80€l9ZvL $ 6 OLL HOW AIQ SEDINGES TVIOINAN
00°000°0¢ $ 00°00s'T $ Ll0gCr YL $ polosld HOAVN HOAVYW
00y0¥'6EL $ 00°LL9'LL $ ¥G1L120°L9 $|ooziL'LolL $ 00'9.6'8 $ SI9Y8L'LS $ 6 800 LISATVYNY LINIFWIOVYNYIN
00'9.5'891 $ 008¥0'¥L $ $5L9v0°L8 $ | 00'8¥Z'OcL $ 00¥S8°0L $ 1€26197C9 3 6 9421 SOAS LHOJddNS- 4O AId ALVAElT
00'96.'00C $ o0'eeL'gl $ 9€59¢5°96 $ | 00'8¥L'SSL $ 00'626'C) $ G8E06GVL $ 6 el HFOVYNVIN NOILOAJ4SNI
00'809'28} $ 00¥£9'Gl $ $51961°06 $ | 00y86'PPL $ 00280°CL $ 9¥8€0L'69 $ 6 493 HOW DAS ADOTONHOIAL NOILYWHOLNI
00°806'661 $ 0065991 $ S19601°96 $ | 00°9L¥'¥S1 $ o0eL8'CL $ 80€L9TVL $ 6 ;19 HOW AIQ SZOUNOSTH NVIANH
00'261'651 $ 0099zZ'cl $ S19¥EG9L $ ] oozioeet $ 001520k $ G9e0vL'6S $ 6 6¥.L ¥3D1440 INFNJOTIAIA ONISNOH
oo'gLL'zoe $ 00689k $ GL96SY'L6 $ | 00°9£9'951 $ 00°cs0'cL $ 69.50€°6. $ 6 6.0 HOW AIQ DAS WNOD 2 ONISNOH
00'2.9'891 $ 00950'vL $ 80€C60'L8 $ | o0'ppe'OEL $ 002980k $ 98€£599'29 $ 6 €0 HIOVYNYW 13374

enuuy Auuopw Alnoy |lenuuy Ayzuop Aunoy apop uolun apo gor apiL qor

Atejeg wnwixep Kiejeg wnuiuty

020z/92/1 panoiddy ueld Mejeg paosjd/pauisseun
6102/02/01 @094 eie|) Bjues Jo Ao



404 Jdwaxg, ySd ole ueld AiefeS pejos|3/pajiSSejour) Syj U0 SUCHEYISSE ifY

00'¥0L'091 $ oozee'ct $ 8e619zLL $ | 00881yl $ 006¥€'0L $ 69.60L°6G $ 6 €.0 HIOVYNYIN VIQIN TVLIDIA ® 93aM
00'2ev'981 $ 00°9gS'Gh $ 69.0€9'68 $ | 00°8¥0'v¥L $ 00002 $ 918€62'69 $ 6 08l HOW SNOLLYHIJO HIMTS 8 ddLYM
00'899'681L $ 00v08'GlL $ €T69.1°L6 $ | 00'9g5'ov1 $ oo€lLzel $ SL96SY0L $ 6 Ggel HIANIONT SNOILYHIJO ALITLLN
00°259'6.L1L $ 001LL6YL $ PSLLIE98 $ | 00'8Z8'8EL $ 00'695°}) $ LeTYvLl'99 $ 6 868 T UON SWILSAS SSIANISNG ALITILN
00'891'Gee $ 00p9L'8L $ 9¥8eST'80L $ | oogss'eLl $ 006697l $ L.08v9€8 $ 6 VLY EEENISINERSIEEL2-1N
00'8ZL'v81L $ 00'vveE'SH $ L.0€T9'98 $|002L2'TYL $ 00958t $ 00000t'89 $ 6 6§l INIANILNIGILNS 133ULS
00°089'c61 $ 000¥L'9L $ G8e5GlL'Eh $ | oozso'eyl $ 001LL¥TL $ L.08V6°LL $ 6 2.2 ¥AAYHIEIQIHIS WALSAS d3MOd dS
00°9€Z'c9l $ 00°€09°cl $ 9¥88.l¥'9L $100v¥L9zi $ 00ZLS'0L $ $S5L9¥9°09 $ 6 202 HOLIaNY IONVINIO4Y3d ¥S
00'vre'est $ 198L.°TL $ Ll0€CL€l $ 1 o0esy8LL $ 89'¢/8'6 $ 186296'9S $ 6 t474 LSATVYNY INJWIDVYNVYIN oS
00'965'502 $ - ooeeL'LL $ 1Ecye'ge $ 1 00'898'851 $ o00'seT'El $ 9¥88.€°9L $ 6 evL YOW SOAS HOZL NOILVWHOANI S
00'+9.'592 $ 00.lvi'ee $ VvSLLLL.2L $ | 00'¥¥E'S02 $ 00CLL'LL $ L.0€2.°86 $ 6 vyLL 48V INN-UDOWN AIQ 3313 ¥S
00'¥9.L'59¢2 $ 00Lplee $ PGLLLLLTE $ | ooype‘soz $ o00CLL'LL $ L.0€2.'86 $ 6 €Ll HOWAIQ 2313 S
00°0¥6°L6L $ 00666'GL $ 9¥88./2'26 $ | 00'g0e‘eyL $ 0065¢°CL $ €T6L0SLL $ 6 191 AINYOLLY ALID ALNA3A ¥S
00'95%'Z61 $ 008€0'9} $ £2692526 $ | oo9LLgyl $ 00'cee'zl $ L.086%'LL $ 6 00L HIOYNVYIN MSTA
00'959'181 $ 008eL'sl $ SL9vEeL8 $ | oo9se'07) $ 00869°LL $ 29v88y’L9 $ 6 0SL HIOVYNVYIN NOILYIHO3NH
00°95¥'z61 $ 00°8€0'9L $ €2692826 $ | o09LL'eyl ¢ 00'ceeTl $ LL086%'LL $ 6 FASY HYIOVNYIN NOISIAIA ONISYHOHEN
00'¥0%'6EL $ 00°LL9LL $ $S5L1L20°L9 ${ooeCisL0L $ 00968 $ SL9¥P8LLS $ 6 280 HIDVYNYIN SAHOITY J1Ndnd
008898l $ 00'vze'sl $  zop8el SOl $ oo.wmmrwwr $  00e80'vl $ L1.08¥2L8 3$ 6 LLO H3I01440 NOILLYINYOANI Oi1gnd

|enuuy Aiyzuopy Aunol fenuuy Kuwuop Apnoy apoo uoiuf) 9poH qop apL qop

Arejes winwixepy Alejes wnwiuiy

0202/82/1 penciddy ueld Aejeg pajos|3/payissepun
6102/02/01 8Aiosyd eie|) elues jo AN



101 Jdwaxg, VST 818 UBld AIBjES PIJOS|Z/DaISSEIOUN) Bl UO SUOREOLISSES IIY

00°¥0.'091 $ oozeeEl $ 9egi9TLL $ ] o088i'vel $ o00'6vE'0L $ 69.90.°69 $ 6 €80 HOW HOVYIHLNO ® SNOILYIINNNWOD
P8 L6V 8YY $ Zevie'Le $ LL0L29GLT 8 6 690 HIOVYNVYIN ALID
00°00.'692 $ 00'6iv'2e $ zoveggezl  $ | 00v0¥'e0Z $ 00°29¢g'LL ¢ lezvel00L  $ 6 990 NVIRIVHEIT ALID
00°000'¥2 ¢ 00000C $ CTOp8EgLL $ peyoald TOND HIGWIN TIONNOD ALID
000002 $ 00°000°C $ Zovsesil $ pajodl3 €90 AHFT0 ALID
00'96.'z€€ $ ooeeL'le $ L.0866'65L  $|0096L'2€E $ ooeeL'Le $ L.086665L @ $ 6 090 AINYO.LLY ALID
00'968'G8¢ $ o00'85L°ze $ £26925°68L  $ | 00°002'86Z $ 00058've ¢ ggegoeeyl ¢ 6 Lig H301440 ONILYYH3O 43IHO
00'968'G8¢ ¢ o00'85l'ze ¢ £26929'G8L  $ | 00002'862 $ 00098've $ ggesoeert  § 6 801 HF01440 ALIMLN DRFLO3T3 43HD
00'¥9S Lyl $ 006L1L $ 51965089 $ 1 00'zec'80L $ 009416 $ 80£265°CS $ 6 S¥0 HIADYNYIN SNOILLYHIJ0 AYILINTD
00'96€'vEZ $ 00°ees'6l $ ¢9c069ZLL $|o0'gTiiigl $ 00¥60'SL $ 69.080°/8 $ 6 0 V121440 ONIaTING
009€0°LLL $ 00€sLvL $ zZ9veli'ss ¢ | 00°008°9¢EL $ o0000¥'IL $ 1£269L°99 $ 6 1¥0 HIOYNVYIN IONVYNILINIVIN ONITTNE
00'806'661 ¢ 0065991 $ G19601°96 $ | 00°9L¥'vSL $ o00'€L8CL $ 80€.92¥L $ 6 el YO NOISIAIQ AJNSYIHL ® 139dNd
00'¥06°152 $ 0026602 $ S6v¥505°98 $ | 00v99'v6L $ 002zZ'9l $ 1068+48°99 $ g6 S9¢€0 S¥H 2 43IHO NOITV.LLvE
00'26Y'¥92 $ 00Lv0'Ze $- 19651421 $0096€'+0Z $ 00'ee0’Ll $ 80€/92'86 $ a6 920 43IHD NOINv.LLlvd
00°95¥'261 $ 00°8€0°9L $ €76925726 $ | 009LL'eri ¢ o00e6ETL $ 2,086V 1L $ 6 102 HIAOVNYIN LIANY
00°925'891 ¢ oo'eyo'vi $ $5L9Y0°L8 $ | oo'sveioct $ 00¥58'0L $- 182619729 $ 6 620 ONZLNIEIdNS HIMES 2 Y3 LYM LSSY
00°9¢¥'222 $ 00°€se'8l $ ieTyyes0L  $| 00°2SLSLL $ 009v9'vlL $ ¥S5L96¥'v8 $ 6 820 HIADYNVIN ALID FHL OL 1SSY
00°9595°05€ $ ooclzez ¢ 9€59€G'89L  $00988'0L2 $ 00'¥.5CT $ siovezoel 8 V6 420 431HD 301704 LSsY
00°025'G¥¢ $ 0009v'0T $ covec0'8il ¢ | 000TL'681 $ o000l8'sL $ 8eGLIT 16 $ g6 920 TYHSHVYIN Jdid LSSV
00'vzL'oze $.00°229'92 $- 69.506'€5L  $ | 0095€'L¥Z $ ooel9'oz $ vsiizegll o8 g6 $20 431HO 3414 LSSV
00'¥0£'0eT $ 0026161 $ L/082.0LL  $|009¥6'LLL $ 006281 $ ©26L5968 $ 6 ¥i0 LN ¥IMIS B HILYM 40 dId LSSV
00'¥85'95¢ $ o00'z8e'iz $  z69/5e€zL - $ | 00v9T'86l $: 00°2zs'9L $ . 1£261€°96 $ 6 120 ONI ALID/SHEOM 9Nd 40 HId LSSY
00°899'2¢€T $ o00'68¢'6L $ §19698°LLL  $|00v8L'6LL $ 00Z86'vl $ Sloveyr'98 $ 6 810 SIVUNOSIY NYINNH JO dia 1LSSY
00'899'Z¢€2 $ 006864 $ GL96S8'LLL - $| 00'v8L'6LL $- 00Z86'vL $ Glovey'98 $ 6 [44y) AONVYNI4 40 1A LSSV
00'¥¥E'26Z $ 0029e've $ 0000§5°0¥L  $|00°006°'G2C $ 00°5z8'8lL ¢ 69.6509'80L $ 6 120 LN D1¥LOF73 4O Hid LSSY
00'¥v5'SeE $ 00296'L2 $ 1ET6LE 9L $ | 00'962'652 $  00'809'I2 $ geslo9vel . $ 6 910 HIDVYNVYIN ALID LSSY
00¥8L'GLe $ 00286’ $ g0eTyLe0l  $|000vL'99lL $ 00°968°€l $ 2Z9ve9L'08 $ 6 r4%9] NVIIVHEIT ALIO LSSY
00°9€9°591 $ .00°€08’cl $ 2692¢9°6L $ | 00266'L2) $ 00'999°0L $ SI9vESL9 $ 6 010 HAFTO ALID LS8V
00°959°Lve $ 00'8e9'0C $ 68€590°6LL S| 00V9E'LEL $ 00°L¥6'SlL $ €T6100726 $ 6 G0 AINYOLLY ALID LSSY
00°960°€1T $ 00'8SL°LLk $ 0000S¥'20L  $ | 00259'%9lL $ o0lelel $ 51965164 $ 6 [444 IvI0I440 ONIQTING 1SSY
00°806'661 $ 0065991 $ S19601°96 $ | 00°9L¥'¥S1L $ 00€/8721 $ 80€L9TY¥L $ 6 60} HIOVYNYW NOISIAIQ ONLLNNODIY

fenuuy Auop
Arejeg winwixep

jenuuy Alyuom Alanoy

Arejeg wnwiuipy

apoo uowupy spo qor aplL qor

0202/82/1 penoiddy ueld Arejes pajos|3/palisseloun
6L02/LL/L | dnI03YT i8]0 BUBS 4O AND



102 Adwaxg, YSTd ale ueld AIB[ES pajos|Z/pajiSSeou) 8Yj UO SUOJBOYISSEP Y

00°0Z1'8ve $ 000L0'62 $ §8es9el9L  $ | 00°910'692 ¢ o008L¥'zeT ¢ Gloveeezl § a6 LiL : 43IHO Fdid
00'262Z'LEL $ 00 Lp¥LL $ 69.500°99 $ | 00°260'90L $ 00°1v8'e $ 69.500°1§ $ 6 181 INVLSISSY IAILNOIXE
00'9€2'€9l ¢ o00'e09'ct $ 9p88.iv8L $ ] 00yvL'9zL $ o00zisoL $ $5L9v9°09 $ 6 L9¥ HOIN SNVHDOU TVINIANOHIANT
00°¥00'851 $ 00°29L°¢lL $ 29ve96°'SL $ | 00'880°2CL $ ooviioL $ $51969'8S $ 6 g0l  YOLVYNIQHOOD SIVINYIS AONIFOUINT
00°09L'88) $ 00°089'GL $ 8€5l9t¥'06 $ | 00'Z6E'SPL $ 009LLZL $ 000006'69 $ 6 169 LSATYNY TOHLNOD MSIM LN 03713
00°885°12¢ $ 0066L9Z $ GL9609°7SL  $ | 00°96¥'8¥Z $ 0080202 $ LezeoreLl S 6 9li ¥ID1440 U340 J3IHD LN 2314
00480042 $ 00205°LL $ €z6L0o0'LOL  $ | 00'8¥ETol $ 00'625°€L $ €26150'8L $ 6 vy YIOYNYIN NVYO0dd 0313
00'809°1+2Z $ 00'vEL'0T $ 2696191l  $|00¥89'98L $ 00°L65'SL $ ¢e619L68 $ 6 01 HIDYNYIN NOISIAIA 0373
00°809°L¥2 ¢ ooveL'oe $ ¢69/5L9LL ¢ | 00veg'esl $ 00.85'sL ¢ €z616L68 $ 6 4201 d 9V IMN-HOW AIQ 03713
00'809°L¥2 $ 00¥EL0Z $ 26961941 $|00v89'98L $ 00°285°GL $ ©€2615.°68 $ 6 S0l IdLSIA ‘WSNYHL - YO AId 03713
00809°1ve $ 00¥ELOZ ¢ 2608/5L9LL ¢ | 00v89'esl $ 00°.86'SL ¢ €z615.°68 $ 6 WyO0L SNOILYLSENS - Y9N AIQ 03713
00'809°kvC $ ooveL'oz $ 2TBOLGLOLL ¢} 00¥89°98) $ 00°L56°GL § ¢€2616L68 $ 6 dvol SNOILYH3d0 - YO AlQ 03713
00'809°Lv2 $ 00'¥EL0Z $ ¢69LSL9LL.  $ | 00've9'e8l $ 00485'st $ €T615.68 $ 6 d¥0L NOILYYINAD - dOWN AIQ 0313
00809 L¥2 $ o0'veL'oC $ ¢69.8L9LL  $1|00v89'98lL $ 00°26S°S1 $ 26157768 $ 6 0v0) ONIHIINIONT - 4OW AId 0313
00'952'¥82 $ 00'889'cC $ 8€51999el  $| 00099'61i2 $ o00's0e'sL $ 69.50960L . § 6 201 STILN ¥IMIS 2 HIM 40 J0L103xa
00'ze9'cle $ 009eL'9C ¢ GlLov8L0sL  $|00TSE'TYT $ 0096102 $ ggesigoll  $ 6 160 SHHOM JINand 40 JOLo03dId
00°96¥°182 $° 00'85¥'€C $ gLoveesel  $|ooeis'ile $ o00'9zi'glL $ LL0EL5¥0L - $ 6 680 QIOIADOTONHIIAL NI 40 JOL03HId
00¥8.'2L2 $ oozeL'ze $ $SLo¥Llel $]0026L'0LZ $ 00995°LL $ soezveloL  $ 6 880 SATHNOSIY NYINNH 40 J0LO3Id
oo.wom.mmm. $ 00659'v2 $ zobeozzyl  $ | 00099'82Z $ 00'650°6L $ ¢69ze6'60L - $ 6 480 JONVNI4 40 HOL03dId
00'805'962 $ 00'60L¥Z ¢ ¢€eeLGgeyL $| 00°9LL'6eT $ 00°€60'61 $ €26LSL0LL $ 6 060  WJOTIAZIA ALINNWNOD 40 JOL103¥IA
00°9€6'G61 $ oo0'gee'olL $.00000Z'v6 $ ] 00v0¥ LS $.00LL9°CL $ S8e06L 2L $ 6 1442 ¥ZD440 MIINTY LNINLOT3ATIA
00°9€5'202 $ 00'8.8'9L $ LL08LE°16 $ | 00'405'9SL $ 00zro'cl $ 80eeyTSL $ 6 9L) HOLO3HIA SHAOM D118Nd ALNd3d
00'941202 $ 00889l $ 00000216 $ | oo'8zz'9g) $ 006L0'EL $ <1960)°6L $ 6 SLL HOLOIHIA 93 3 SHIVD ALNdad
00'v20°162 $ 00z52've $ g8esle'6EL  $ | 00'898'¥CC $ 00'6EL8L ¢ G19601°80F $ g6 080 43IHO 344 ALNd3d
00'941'05¢ $ 00'8v¥8'02 $ €¢69.2°0ZL  $|00Zec'ehl $ o0biLiolL $ LL08¥6°C6 $ 6 6.0 HIOVYNVIN ALID ALNd3d
00°¥0¥'6EL $ 00°LI9}L $ ¥5L120729 $ ] 0021 L0L $ 009.6'8 $ GLO¥8LLS $ 8 8LL AT ALID ALNd3d
0095081 $ 00.¥0'SlL $ 51960898 $ | 00'vzs'6EL $ 00229'%L $ 9v¥88.0°L9 $ 6 (243 Il AANYOLLY ALID ALNd3A
00'¥9L'¥S1 $ 00./68ClL $ 69.50v'¥. $ | 0026S'6LL $ 00°996'6 $ vSL96Y'LS $ 6 0L I ANYOLLY ALID ALNGAA
00°0¥6'6L1 $ 00966V $ 61960598 $ | 00°950°6EL $-00'885°LL $ 9¥8eg8 99 $ 6 (42 HIDYNVYIN SLOVHLINOD
00'9€2'€91 $ 00°c09'cl $ 9¥88.v'8L $ | 00vpLi9ZL $ oozisoL $ ¥SL9v9'09 $ 6 180 HIOVYNVIN AONVITINOD
00'ZLL'Z8L $ 00°9LL'SL $ 9p8egsL8 $ | 00vTLOPL $ 00°L2iLL $ - 692999°L9 $ UOIN SNOILLYYI4O SNOILLYOINNINNOD
fenuuy Ayuopwy AlnoH jenuuy Ajyuop >_.=JOI JIpoH uolun IApoH qor

Arefes wnwixep Arejeg winuwiuipy

0202/82/1 panoiddy uejd Alejeg pejoejg/payissepun
6L02/LL/1 L SAIOSHS ele|D elues Jo A



$10¢ Jdwexzg, yST4 ale ueld Aiejes pejos|J/pajiSsejour) 8yj U0 SUCHBOYISSEL iy

00°0¥8'6L1 $ 00666'vL $ 51960698 $ | 00°950'6EL $ 00'88S'LL $ 9¥8€58°99 $ 6 141 LSATVYNY ¥IMOd TVdIONIAd
00°0¥6'6.1 $ 00°g66'vL $ §19606°98 $ 1 00°950°6€EL ¢ 0088S°LL $ 9v8e£58'99 $ 6 %44 HANNYId TVdIONIEd
00°'0¥6'6.1L $ 00666Vl $ 519605998 $ | 00"9s0'6€ ) $ 0088S'LL $ 9¥8£G8'99 $ 6 ig" LSATYNY TVIONVYNIL TYdIONIEd
00'8Z}'€Te ¢ oovesel $ L.0elZ°20L  $|o009ivELL $ 0089€vl $ 80¢268'28 $ 6 M2yl HFLYM - ¥33INIONT TYIONIR
00'8Z1'€22 $ 00'v65°8lL $ L.0€LT°L0L S| 009L¥TLL $ 0089¢'vlL $ 80€z68°C8 $ 6 f443 HIINIONT TYdIONRId
00'882'v€T $ 00'ves'elL $ zorgegziL  $100°2€0°18L $ 2¥'980'Gl $ 610,048 $ 6 ovi HOAIAYUNS ALID/ONT TYLIONIRd
00°Zii‘oee $ 009LL'6L $ 69/0€90LL  $|009L8LLL $ oo8ig'vL $ 2988168 $ 6 144 ONZ ALITLLA O1HLOFT3 TYIIONIREd
00°0v6'6L1 $ 00°566'vL ¢ 19605798 $ ] 00'950°6€L ¢ 0088S°LL $ 9¥8€58'99 $ 6 i44 INVINNODOVY TYdIONIEd
00'¥0€°0€2 $ 0026L°6L $ L.0€TL04L S| 009¥6'LLL $ 00628Vl $ €26165°G8 $ 6 €49 ¥IAYIL ¥3IMOd
00'Z6.'081 $ 00°910°GL $ 69.0€998 $ | 00'9€2'6EL $ 00'€09°tL $ S8€0v6°99 $ 6 V.9 HIAAYHL/EFTINAIHOS WALSAS d3MOd
00°Z6S eV $ 00996°LL $ S19v£0°69 $ | 00256°0LL $ 009vZ'6 $ gogzrees $ 6 FASS) HIDOVYNYIN SQH003E 30170d
00Z69°€Le $ 00'L¥L'9Z $ zovelgosk $ pao9i3 545 43iHO 32110d
00'888'cee $ 00¥z8'L2 $ L/0€Z5°09L  $|002LO'8SZ $ 00°L0S'12 $ Lezpvovzl  $ V6 g€l NIV.LdVO 301704
00'ze9’tLe $ 00'9e9'LL $ ¥51L9PL 101 $ | 00'9gs’eal $ o0'gz9'cl $ 1.0€29'8L $ 6 2.0 HIOVYNVIA ONINNYId
00'026'202 $ 000L6'9L $ 269.6859°16 $ | 00°918'961 $ 00890°ct $ 80e26¢'GL $ 6 629 HIDYNYIN MIIATYE NYId
00'v0¥'6EL $ 00°L19°%L $ vGlien L9 $1002LL'L0L $ 00°9.6°8 $ SL9¥8L1LS $ 6 02 i1 ¥OLIANY FONYNHOAd
00°0LL'9LL $ €£8089'6 $ 79605869 $ | 0009.°68 $ 000872 $ 9v8esiey $ 6 €0¢ 1 ¥0.L1IaNV IONVYINTO4d2d
00'965°991 $ o00'cgg'el $ 1e2¥60°08 $ | 00'8v.'82L $ 00'6zL'04 $ 1.0868°19 $ 6 gl HOW V4T 8 LN "LSNOD SHvd
00°9€8'v.Z $ 00°€0622 $ ¢e9ZElTEL  $|00'88€TIT $ 00'669°LL $ giLee0Lzok  $ 6 [4%% HOLOTHIA NOILYIHOTY B SHAvd
00°965'99L $ oo'esg'cl $ 1£2v¥60°08 $ | oosvi'eT) $ 00°62L'04 $ 1086819 $ ) Lel A¥IdNS SNOILVHEdO 8 LNIVIN Hdvd
00°806°661 $ 0065991 $ G19601°96 $ | 00°9L¥'¥S1 $ 00'€L8CL $ 80£L9CT¥L $ 6 oLl YO AIQ SFOINYTS TVdIDINAN
00°000°0¢ $ 000052 $ L.0€2v vl $ pesis HOAVIN HOAVIN
00°¥0v'6EL $ 00°Li9LL $ vS5LL20°L9 $ | 00212 L0L $ 009.6°8 $ GL9¥8LLS $ 6 800 LSATYNY LINIWIOVYNVYIN
00'928'891 $ o08vo'viL $ P5L9¥0°L8 $ | oo'sveioct $ 00'¥58'0L "$ 1£2619°C9 $ 6 9.2) SOAS LH0ddNS IOW AIQ AdYHEIT
00'96.°002 $ 00°€eL'9lL $ 9£59€9°96 $ 1 00°9¥L'SSL ¢ 00'626'CL $ G8E069v. $ 6 el YFOVNVIN NOILOTdSNI
00'809°/81 $ 00¥€9'sY $ ¥51961°06 $ | 00'¥86'v¥L $ 002802 $ 9v8€0.69 $ 6 ZLL HOW OAS ADOTONHOIL NOILVINGOANI
00°806'661 $ 0065991 $ S19601°96 $ 1 00°92¥' V51 $ ooelg'l $ 80€.9C¥L $ 6 6eL HON NI SIOUNOSTA NYINNMH
00'Z61'651 $ 00'99z'elL $ S19vegaL $ | oo'zio'eet $ 00'LSZ'0L $ g98c0vl'69 $ 6 6v. HH01d40 LININJOTIAIA ONISNOH
00912°202 $ 00c68'9lL $ S1965t'/6 $ | 00'9e9'96} $ o00eso'el $ 69.80€°SL $ 6 §LO UONW AIJ OAS NINOD 8 ONISNOH
00'z29'89} $ 00950'vL $ 80€z60°1L8 $ | 00'yreE'OEL $ oo0'zgs'ol $ 68£699'29 $ 6 ye0 HIOVNVYIN L3374
00'Z6¥'¥92 $ 00'1¥0°2e $ G1965L°LzZL ¢ | 00°96€°Y0C $ 00€e0’LL $ 80€.92°'86 $ a6 4" IVHSHYIN 3dld

jenuuy

fyyuop AjinoH jenuuy Ayuow Apnoy apoy uotuf) 8po gor
Arejeg wnuwixep Alejeg winuwiuiy

splL qofr

0202/92/\ panciddy ueld Aiejeg psjoe|g/palissejoun
6102/L1/11 8njoeyd eie|D eyes jo A1)



yiov JOWax3, YSTd 818 ueld Aie[eS pojos|I/pajISSejoul] dYj UO SUOIEONISSED |y

00¥0L'091 $ 00zeeel $ 8eGloT L $ | 00'88L'vTl $ 00'6ve0L $ 69.50L°6S $ 6 €.0 HIOVNYIN VIGIW TVLIOIA 8 daM
00°2er'ogL $ 009e5'GL $ 69.0£9'68 $ | 00°8¥0'v¥L $ 00¥00°Ct $ 9$9c52'69 $ 6 o8l HON SNOLLYHZJO ¥3IMIES 2 H3LVM
00'8¥9'681 $ 00'v09'GL $ €269.LL6 $ 1 00°95G'9¥L ¢ ooclezt $ G196SY'0L $ 6 jeje] 2 UIINIONT SNOILYHILO ALITLN
00259641 $ 001LL6'FL $ $SL1.E°98 $ | 00'g28'8EL $ 00695l $ LeTYYL99 $ 6 868 HOW SIWTLSAS SSANISNG ALILLN
00'891'52T $ 00v9L'8L $ 9o¥9esT 80l $ | oo'gge'eLL $ 00'66¥'vL $ L.L08V9°€8 $ 6 VL HIINIONI Old4vdL
00'82L'¥8L $ 00'¥PeE'SL $ 1/0€25'88 $ 1 00TL2TVL $ 00958°L1L $ 00000%°89 $ 6 661 INIANILININIANS 133918
00°089'€6} $ 000vL9L $ gg8esLlee $ | oozgo'eyl $ 00°LL¥'2L $ LL08¥6°LL $ 6 eLL mmo<mtm._om10w WZLSAS H3IMOJ oS
00°9¢€z’c9l $ 0009t $ 9v¥88.Lv'8L $100¥¥L'ozL $ o00ziS0lL $ $SL9¥9°09 $ 6 202 HOLIANY IONVINHOH4YTd S
00¥¥E'eS) $ L9'8LLCL $ LlogzLel $|00c8y'8LL $ 85'¢.9'6 $ 186296'9S $ 6 vL 1SATYNY INJWIDOVYNYIN ¥S
00'965'602 $ ooeeliLL $ Leevvege $ | 00'g98'85L $ ooeeTel $ 9¥88.¢€9L $ 6 evL HOW SOAS HOZL NOLLYINJOANI ¥S
00%9.L'592 $ oo'lvi'ee $ vSLLLLLeL $ | 00'¥yvE'S0T $ 00TLL'LL $ L.0£2.'96 $ 6 YvLL dBY LIN-HOW AIQ 0313 S
00%9.L'692 $ 00°Lvi'ee $ PSL1LLL2L $ | 00'¥¥E'S0T $ o0CThL'LL $ 1.0€2.°86 $ 6 eLL HOWAIQ 03713 dS
00°0¥6°L6L $ 00666'GL $ 9v88.2°C6 $ | 00'g0g'8Yl $ 006SETL $ €g6i0eLL $ 6 19l AINHOLLY ALID ALNdAA HS
00°95¥'Z61 $ 00'8e0'9L $ €269257C6 $ | oooLLierl $ oo0'eeeeL $ L.086%'LL $ 6 004 UFDVYNVYIN MSTH
00°959°181 $ oo0'8el'st $ SI9veEeL8 $ | ooaLe'ovt $ 0086911 $ Zo¥e8yL9 $ 6 0S4 HYIADYNVYIN NOLLYIHOIH
00'95v'261 $ 008e0'9t $ €769257¢6 $ | 009LL'8yL $ 00€6ETL $ L.086V'LL $ 6 Lyl HIOVNYIA NOISIAIQ ONISYHOHNd
00 ¥0¥'6EL $ 00°LL9}L $ 51120729 $]o0zLiL0l $ 009.6'8 $ GL9¥8LLS $ 6 280 HIOVYNYIN SQHOD3Y JMdand
00'889'8i¢ $ 00yeeel $ 29¥8el'G0L $ | 00°966'89L $ 00€80'vl $ L.08VTL8 $ 6 LL0 ¥301440 NOILLYINYOLNI Oi1dnd
00v0g‘0€e $ 00¢6L6L $ . L20€2L0b) ${008¥6'LLL $. 00’6287t $ €261599°98 $ 6 142 HOW WILSAS OANI LN TVJIONIb

{enuuy fuuop Anoy fenuuy Alyuop Aunoy apoo uolun apos qor 3L qor

Alejeg wnwixepy Aiejeg winwiuiy

0202/82/1 panosddy ue|d Aiejeg pajos|d/paiisseoun
6L0Z/LL/1 1 SAIOSYT ele|D eues jo A



101 J0WBX3, YSTS i€ UBld AIB[ES Pajos|Z/DajISSBIOUN SU] UO SUGHEIYISSED Y

o0CLLZ8lL $ 009L1°GL $ 9¥8€559/8 $ | ooveLovt $ 002 $ 69/659°L9 $ 6 890 HOW SNOILYHIJO SNOILLYOINNNINOGD
00'%04'09) $ o00'zee'El $ 8€SL9TLL $ | oo88L'vzL ¢ 00'6¥E0L $ 69.50.°65 $ 6 £80 YOW HOVIMLNO ? SNOILYDINNNWNGD
78'16¥'8bY $ zevieile $ 1/0129°6Gl2 $ 6 690 HIOVYNYIN ALID
00°002'69¢ $ 006i¥Ce $ zoveogezl $ | 00'v0¥'802 $ 00°L9g'LL $ Lezyel 00k $ 6 990 NVIRIVEEIT ALID
00°000'¥2 $ 000002 $ zZop9esTLL $ paral3 TOND HAGNIN TIONNOD ALID
00°000'¥2 $ 00000C $ 29v8eESTLL $ pajosy £90 MHITO ALID
00'96.'2¢€€ $ ooeeL'le $ 10866651 $ | 0096.'2€€ $ o00eel'Le $ 1,09667651 $ 6 090 AINYOLLY ALID
00°968'68¢ ¢ 00'95L'2E ¢ £76925°68L $ | 00°002'862 $ 000S8've ¢ g8ceocerl $ 6 Le ¥IDI440 ONILYHIHO 43IHO
00'968'68¢ $ 00'86L°ZE $ £26925°68L $ | 00°002'862 $ 00058'vZ $ G9esIc eyl $ 6 80} ¥I0I440 ALIMTLN DIYLO3T3 43IHO
00998 1YL $ 00°L8LL) $ 519650'89 $ | 00'z6€e'801 $ 009LL'6 $ 80€Z6S2S $ 6 S0 HIDYNYIN SNOLLYHIJO AYI 1IN0
00'96£'v€2 $ 00€es'6l $ G8E069'CLL $ | o0'gzLI8l $ 00¥60°GL $ 69.080°.8 $ 6 Zv0 TYIOI440 ONIATING
00°9€0°LLL $ 00°€SLvL $- coveLLes $ | 00"008'9¢L $ 00°00¥LL $ 1£269.°99 $ 6 L0 HIOVNYIN FONVNILNIVIA ONIaTINg
00806661 $ 0065991 $ 61960196 $ 1 00°9L¥'¥G1 $ 00€L8Ci $ 80€.92¥L $ 6 gLl HOW NOISIAIQ AMNSYIH.L ? 1390dNd
89°69¢'€9¢ $ vLive'le $ siiglo9zL $ | 02'128'c0e ¢ 0109691 $ 1eL9v8L6 $ a6 $9€0 SyH $2 431HD NOIY.LLlvd
$$'925'9.¢ $ Lg'evo'ee $ POvSveCeL $ | 00'969'cle $ 00'808°LL $ 2oy8eLcoL $ g6 9¢€0 43IHO NOIMvY.LLvd
00°96%'261 $ 00'8€0'9l $ - £26925°26 $ 1 00°9LL8YL $ o00'cee'Tl $ Li086%°LL $ 6 102 HIOVYNVYIN LIANY
00°9¢e¥'LeT $ 00€56'gL $ LeTyveeol $|00esL'sLL $ 009¥9'7L $ $5L96vV8 $ 6 820 HIOVNYIN ALID 3HL OL 1SSV
00°955°05¢ $ o00¢clz'6z $  8€59ES 89} $ | 00'898'0L2 $ 00'v.8°CT $ sSigveeoct $ Y6 120 4314 33110d 1SSV
91°169'95C $ ¢6°06£°LT $ zieeoveel $ | ceese'esl $ 9£'625'9 $ T6919€°96 $ 46 920 IVHSHVYIN 3Hid LSSY
09'689'¥€€ $ 08'068'LC $° 2Z9¥806°09L $ | 89019852 $ 68°055'LT $ gsozee vl $ a6 20 431HD Y14 1SSV
00'v0g'0€T $ 00¢6L'6L $ LL0€Z2L°0LL $|ooev6'LLL $ 006z8'vl $ €T61595°98 $ 6 10 LN YIMIS ¥ HFLYM H40 HId 1SSY
00'¥85'952 $ 00'28e'iz $ 769.5¢°€Th $ | 00'¥92'86) $ 002zs'9lL $ 1ETBLEGH $ 6 10 ONI ALID/SHHOM gNd 40 dIg LSSV
00'899'ceC $ 0068¢'61 $ GL96G8LLL $100¥8L'6LL $ 00z86'vl $ GL9VEV'98 $ 6 810 S30HNOSIY NYINNH 40 HIg LSSY
00'899'2€2 $ 00'68¢'6l $ Gl9658LLL $ | 00'¥8L'6LL $ 00'zZ86'vL $ Glovey 98 $ 6 [#4Y JONVYNI4 40 dId LSSV
00'¥¥E'262 $ 00'29¢'ve $ 0000SS°0PL $ | 00°006'52Z $ 005288l $ 69509801 $ 6 120 LN 20410373 40 Hig LSSY
00¥¥S'sEE $ 00296'L2 $ LECBIEL9L $ | 00°962'65C $ 00'809'i2 $ 9e51l99'v2CL $ 6 910 HIADVYNVYIN ALIO LSSY
00'v8L'sle $ 00Z86°LL $ 80€ecvie0l $ | 00°0¥L'994 $ 00ge8'cl $ Z9v€91°08 $ 6 ZL0 NVIIVEIT ALID LSSV
00°9€9'591 $ 00°c08'cl $ T692e9'6L $ | 00¢66°LTL $ 0099901 $ SL9pESL9 $ 6 0L0 HWYITO ALID LSSV
00'959'L¥2 $ 00'8€9°0T $ S8€590611L $ 1 00¥9c' 161 $ 00°.¥6'GL $ €261L0026 $ 6 S10 AINHOLLY ALID LSSV
00'960°cLT $ 008SL'LL $ 0000520k $100289'v9L $ ooleLel $ SL96GL°6L $ 6 [444 V101440 ONIQTINgG LSSY
00'806'661 $ 0065991 $ 61960196 $ | 009LY'¥SL $ o082 $ 80€L9TVL $ 6 60} YIOVYNYIN NOISIAIA ONILNNODOVY

jenuuy Ayzuop Aunoy [enuuy Aypuop AjnoH apoo uoiuf) apoo qopr apL qor

Alejeg winwixep Alejes winwiuiy

0202/82/1 panoiddy ueld Aejeg pajos|a/payisseoun
6102/S1/21 dARaYT eig[) BjuES 30 AUD



y02 Jdwex3, YSTd 8l Ueld AlBes pajosjS/pajiSSe[ou ) U L0 SUORRIYISSE |y

$$'925'9.2 ¢ L8'ev0'ee $ yOPSreZEL $ | 00°969°cie $ 00'808'LL $ Z9v¥geleol $ g6 0zL TYHSHVYIN Fdld
25°656'€9¢ $ 96'62€'0¢ $ 8€5086'vLL $ | ¥2'952'18¢2 $ cosev'eT $ ovesLTgel $ a6 L 431HO 3414
00'262'L8L $ 00'LPPLL $ 69.500'99 $ | 00'260'90L $ 00°1v9'8 $ 69.800°LS ¢ 6 181 INVLISISSY AAILLNDEXE
00'9g2'e9l $ 00€09°€L $ 9¥88.i¥'8L $ | 00¥¥L'9ZL $ o00zZLs'0lL $ $S5L9¥9°09 $ 6 L9¥ HON SNVIDOH TY.LNINNOAIANT
00'%00'851 $ 00°L9L°cl $ 299£96'9L $ | 00'880'z2) $ o00'vLi0L $ +51969'8S $ 6 901  HOLYNIQYOOD SADIAYES AONIOHING
00°091'88L $ 00°089'GL $ 8ESLI¥06 $ | oozeE'SYL $ 00'9LL'ZL $ 00000669 $ 6 169 1SATVYNY TOHLINOD YMS8IH 1lLn 03713
00'885'12¢ $ 00'66L92 $ S19609¥51L $ | oo 96¥'8re $- 00'80L°02 $ 1ece9v6ll $ 6 gl ¥I01440 ¥IJO J3HO TN 03713
00'%80'0LC $ 00L0S'LL $ €26L00°101 $ 1 008pe'Z9L ¢ o00'828EL $ €261L50'8L $ 6 ¥y HYIOVYNYIN NYHEOO0™d 0313
00'809'142 $ o0veloe $ T69LSLOLL $ | o0'v89'98L $ 00°/86'SL $ €261L8L68 $ 6 0} HIOVNVIN NOISIAIQ 0313
00°809°L¥2 $ 00¥EL0T $ T69LSL9LL $100¥89'981 $ 00°L55°SL $ ¢©2615.68 $ 6 401 d¥ VvV IIN-HONW AId 03713
00'809'1¥2 $ oovel'oz $ Z69.G1°9LL $ | oove9'98L ¢ 00°.66'SL $ €26L5.'68 $ 6 Sy0lL gy 1SIa ‘NSNYHL - ¥OW AIQ 9313
00'809't¥e $ 00¥eL'0Z $ 269.GL°9LL $100v89'081 $ 00.65°GL $ €2615.'68 $ 6 WvyoL SNOILYLSENS - ¥OW AIg 0313
00'809'L¥C $ 00¥EL0Z $ 2B9LSL9LL $ | 00'¥89'98L $ 00°.56'SL $ €£2Z615.°68 $ 6 dv0l SNOILLYHAdO - ¥OW AId 03713
00'809°L¥C $ 00¥eL0T $ T69LGL9LL $ | 00'¥89'081 $ 00°.86'S) $ ¢€¢h15.'68 $ 6 dvol NOILVHINIO - ¥OW AId 03713
00'809°4¥2 $ o00vel'0z $ T69LSL9LL ¢ | 00'p89'98L ¢ 00°.86'SL $ €2615.'68 $ 6 Or0L ONIEZINIOND - YO AId 03713
00'952'¥82 ¢ 00'989°ce $ 8£61L99°9¢L $ 1 00099612 $ 00°G0e'8L $ 69.509°60L $ 6 201 STLA YIMIAS 2 WLM 4O ¥OLO03dId
00zeg'eLe $ oo9gLee $ Gi9b8l0SL $ | oo'cee'Tre $ 00'96L'02 $ G8esigoll $ 6 160 SHIOM D178Nd 40 §0L03dId
00'96%'182 $ 00'8s¥'ee $ Slopeegel $] 00215212 $ 009zL'8) $ LZ0€L5V0L $ 6 680 OID/AD0TONHOAL ANI 40 01031
00'%8L'2L2 $ 00'2eLTT $ ¥GIOvLLEL $|0026L'0LC $ 00°99S'LL $: gogere Lol $ 6 880 SI0HUNOSTY NYINNH 40 JOLOFNIT
00'806'G6¢C $ 00'659'vC $ coveozeyl $ | 00099'822 $ 00°550'61 $ 269z€6°60L $ 6 280 FAONVNI4 40 JOLO3HId
00°806'962 $ 0060LV2 $ €z6leseyL $ | 00'9lL'6Ze $ . 00°€60'61 $ €26L5L°0L) $ 6 060 WdOT3AZA ALINANWINOD 40 ¥OLOZHIT
00'9€6'G6} $ o008ze'9l $ 0000026 $ | 00p0¥'LSL $ 00LL9'TL $ G8e06L72L $ 6 kads HIDU440 MIAINTY LNINJOTINIA
009¢5'202 $ 008891 $ LLOELELE $ | 00'705'951 $ oozroel $ 80gerTSL $ 6 9.1 H0L03dIA SHHOM 211and ALNd3d
00921202 $ 00'8¥8°9L $ 00000216 $ | 00°8TT'9S) $ 00'6L0'CL $ GL960L'SL $ 6 GLL HOLOIHIQ 23 B SHXAVA ALNd3d
$9'692'v0€ ¢ L¥'s5e'se $ 8GGL8T VL $ | ¥¥'660'5E2 $ 29'L6S'6l $ L.6820°ciL $ g6 080 431H0 Jdid ALNd3d
00°921'0S2 $ 00'8¥8'0C $ €269.2°0TL $ | o0zee'edl $- 00°LLLI9Y $ LL08V6°C6 $ 6 6.0 HIOVNVYIN ALID ALNLZA
00'v0¥'6ElL $ 00719t $ ¥SLi20'L9 ${oozisL0l $ 009.6'8 $ SLOY8L LS $ 6 8.1 HYITD ALID ALNd3d
00'¥95°081 $ 00L¥0'SL $ 61960898 $ | oo'pes'eEL $ 00£29°LL $ 9¥88.0°.9 $ 6 cL) 1 ASNMOLLY ALID ALNd3A
00'¥9L'bS1 $ 00.68C) $ - 6950V VL $ | 00'26G'BL1 $ 00996'6 $ PSL96V°LG $ <] 0LL I ASNYOLLY ALID ALNd3AA
00°0¥6'6L1L $ 0066671 $ 6196805798 $ | 0o0"gso'sEL $ 00'88S'LL $ 9¥8e58'99 $ 6 e HIDYNVYIN SLOVHLNOD
00'9€z'e9l $. 00°€09'cl $ 9v98.iv'8L $ | 00vyiLigel $ 00CLS'0L $ ¥SL9v9'09 $ 6 180 HIDVYNYIN FONVINdNOD

enuuy Kuyuom Kunoy jfenuuy Ayuop Apinoy 8po) uolun 3poo qor apiL qop

Alejeg winuwixepy Arejeg wnuwiuiy

0202/82/1 panosddy uejd Aejeg pajos|d/payissepun
6102/GL/C) snosyg ele[D ejues Jo AlD



$J0 € JAWsx3, ST 8le uBld AlejeS pajos|a/pajiSSe[our) 8y UO SUOHBOYISSE jiY

00'v0€'0€2 $ 0026161 $ L.0€2L°0L) $ | 008¥6°LLL $ 00628V} $ €T6195°98 $ 6 145 HUOW WILSAS ONI TILN TYLIONIEd
00°0¥6'6.1 $ 00566Vl $ G19605°98 $ | 00'950°6€EL $ 00'98S‘LL $ 9¥9€58'99 $ 6 121 LISATVYNY ¥3IMOd TYdIONIEd
00°0¥6'6.LL $ 00°G66'vL $ 51960598 $ | 00'9s0'6eL $ 0089S°LL $ 9¥9€68°99 $ 6 (344 HMIANNYId TVAIONRId
00°0¥6'8.L $ 00566V $ 451960598 $ | 00°950'6EL $ 0088s'LL $ 9¥9€58'99 $ 6 514" LSATYNY TVIONVNId TYdIONR-d
00'8zZ1L'€ee $ 00'¥6S°8) $ L.0€l2°.01 ${o09Lv'eLL $ 0089¢'YL $ 80€T68°C8 $ 6 MZPL HIALYM - HIINIONT TVdIONI—Ed
00821'€2Z $ 0096581 $ LL0€L2°201 $ | 00'9l¥'TLL $ 0089Vl $ 80€c6828 $ 6 [443 HUIINIONT TVdIONRId
00'882'v€2 $ 00¥2S6L $ 2oyeegziL $|002€0°i81 ¢ 2Z¥'980'sL $ 610.£0°28 $ 6 oyl HOAIAENS ALID/ONT TVdIONIEd
oo'zLi‘oge $ o09LL'6L $ 69.0€9°0LL $ | 00918'LLL $ 00'8L8vL $ Z9pe8yGe $ 6 143 ONI ALMILO DRHLO3TE TVJIONRd
00°0¥6'6.LL ¢ 00°566'vL $ 61960598 $ | 00gs0'6EL $ 00'98S'LL $ 9$9€58'99 $ 6 vl INVINNOIOV TVJIONIAd
00%0€'0€2 $ 00'26L'6lL $ LL0€2L0LL $ | ooepe'LLL $ 00'628'vL $ €261695°S8 $ 6 €19 H3AAVYHL 43MOd
00'26L'081 $ 009L0'GL $ 69.0£9'98 $ 1 009¢ez'6EL $ 00°€09'tL $ G8c0¥6'99 $ 6 .9 ¥IAAYHLAHTTINAIHOS WALSAS dIMOd
00°26S'evi $ 00996°LL $ G1L9v€0'69 $ | 00'286'0LL $ 009¥2'6 $ 80€TreEES $ 6 Ly9 HYIDVYNYIN SAHO003d 30110d
00'269'cle $ 00LyL'gz $ Z9¥EL8 oSt $ pa1o3g Lyl 431HD 30110d
00°'888'cee $ 00'veg'iz $ LL0€25°09L $ | 00zL0'8ST $ 00'L0S'te $ LeTYYorZL $ V6 8¢t NiV.LdVO 30110d
00'2e9'tle $ 009€9°LL $ ¥SL9vLLoL $ | 009gg'e9l $ 00829l $ 1.0€29'8L $ 6 2.0 UIDYNVYIN ONINNY1d
00026202 ¢ ooolLe'gl $ 26915526 $ ] 009l8'951 $ 00'890°clL $ 80ez6E'GL $ 6 629 HIOVYNYIN MIINTH NYId
00'¥0¥'BEL $ 00°LL9LL $ 61120749 $100CLLL0L $ 009.6'¢ $ GL9¥8LLS $ 6 702 [t ¥OLIANY IONYWHOSE3d
00°04L'9LL $ €8'089'6 $ T96058°SS $ 1 0009.'68 $ 00°08¥'L $ 9vgesLey $ 6 €02 1 ¥O.LIANY IONYNHOAHId
00°965'991 $ o00eg8'cl $ LEZY60°08 $ | 00'8y.L'8Z1 $ 006201 $ L.0868°L9 $ 6 ocl HOW HIVdIY ¥ OLN "LSNOD SHAVd
00'9€8'v.C $ 00°€08'ce $ ¢ze9zZeicel $ | 00'g8e'eie $ 00'669°LL $ S19601201 $ 6 (493 HOLOTHIA NOILLYIHOFY 8 SHAVd
00'965'99} $ oo0egg’el $ 1e2¥60°08 $ | ooersiszt $ 006201 $ 1.0868°19 $ 6 el AdIdNS SNOILYIZLO 2 LNIVIN Mdvd
00'806'661 $ 00'659'9) $ G19601°96 $ 1009451 $. 00°€L8°2t $ 80€.92vL $ 6 oLl HOW AIQ STDINGZES TVLIOINANW
00°000°0¢ $ 0000ST $ Lioeev i $ pepllad HOAVIN HOAVIN
00'¥0¥'6EL $ 00021911 $ 6112029 $1o0ziL'L0) $ 009.6'8 $ SL9v8LLS $ 6 800 LSATYNY INFWIAOVYNYIA
00'9.5'891 $ 00°8¥0'v1 $ ¥519v0°L8 $1008ye'ocL $ 00¥S8°0L $ 1€2619729 $ 6 ISYXAY SOAS LHOddNS- YO AId AYVAElT
00'96.'002 $ 00'eeL'9l $ 8£59¢5°96 $ | 00'8¥L'SS1 $ 00626'CL "$ G8E0BS YL $ 6 ¥el HIDVYNYIN NOILLOIALSNI
00'809'/81 $ 00¥£9'sl $ $51961°06 $ | 00°'v86'YYL $ 00280°Ct $ 9¥8€0.'69 $ 6 cll HON OAS ADOTONHIFL NOILYINHOANI
00°806'661 $ 0065991 $ S19601°96 $ 1 00°92¥'¥SL $ o0'ci8ClL $ 80€L9T¥L $ 6 6el HOW AIQ SFAUNOSTL NVYNNH
00'261'6G1 $ 0099z°clt $ GlL9ves9L $|oozioezl $ 0015201 $ G8Eovl6S $ 6 6%. ¥30I440 LNINJOTIAIA ONISNOH
00'9LL°202 $ 00¢e68'9L $ S1L9651°L6 $ | 00'9e9'9gL $ 00esoel $ 69.60€°GL $ 6 S0 YO AId DAS WINOD @ ONISNOH
00'2L9'89L $ 00°950'vi $ 80€260°L8 $ | oovpe'OEL $ 007980l $ §9€999'29 $ 6 €0 YIOVYNYIN 13374
[enuuy Alyzuop Aunoy fenuuy Awpuow Anoy apog uoiun 3pos qor

Alejes winwixep Ale[eg wnwiumy

0202/82/1 panosddy ueld Asejeg pajoajg/palisseloun
6102/51/2) SAP8yg eie|) ees jo AU



0 AOWBX3, vSTd ale ueld AIefeS PSjos|/Pa4SSEIOUN) BY} UO SUOHEOUISSEIO Y

0L8°EV0ET 00°L¥0'22 $ 000°808.LT 00'€€0'LL $

096'62€0E 0001062 $ 070'8EPET 00'81+'22 $

0Ly SSEST 00'25¢'¥2 $ 079'16S61 00'6€.L'8L $

ovTLY61C 00'266'02 $ 001°0969T 00'222'91 $

0L8°eV0€T 00°1+0'22 $ 000°808.LT 00°€e0'LL $

0E6°06ETT 00°09%'02 $ 09€'6759T 00°018'GL $

008°068LC 00°229'92 $ 068°0SST¢ 00°€19°02 $

00'%02'09L ¢ o00'zeccl $ 8€6L9Z°LL $ | 00'88L'veL ¢ 00'6be0L $ 69.50L'65 $ 6 .0 HIOVNYIN VIQ3N TY.LIDIC 8 93M
00°925'89L $ 008¥0'vL $ $5L9¥0'L8 $ 1 oo'svZioel $ 00vS8°0L $ 1£2619'29 $ 6 620 LINIANILNRFANS dIMIS 8 ¥ILYM
002ev'981L $ 00'9e6'G1L $ 69.0€9'68 $ | 00°8¥0'vvl $ 004002t $ 9¥8e5269 $ 6 081 HOW SNOILYHIJO ¥IMIES B d31VM
00'8%9'681 $ 009086l $ €T69LL°L6 $ | 00°98S'9¥L $ ooeigel $ GL96GY 0L $ 6 g6l HIINIONT SNOILYHIHO ALIILN
00'259'6L} $ 007 1LL6'VI $ ¥SL1LLE°98 $ | 00'gz8’8elL $ 00'69S'LL $ 1ETYPL 99 $ 6 868 HOW SINFLSAS SSANISNG ALITILLN
00°891°52C $ 00%9.'81 $ 9¥8esT'80L $]00886°€LL $ 00'86¥'FL $ 1.08+¥9°¢8 $ 6 VL AFIANIONT Old4vdL
00'8ZL'¥81 $ 00pPE'SL $ 1.0€25°'88 $|00CLE erL $ 00958t $ 00000+°'89 $ 6 6G1 LNIANILNIYELNS 13391S
00°089'¢61 $ 000¥L9L $ GQeGLLEd $ | 002s9'6YL $ 00 LLP'TL $ LL08V6'LL $ 6 Z.L HIAVHLETIAIHOS WILSAS ¥3MOd oS
00'9e2'e9l $ 00€09'ct $ 9ov88.iv'8L $ | 00vpiiozy $ 00ZLS0lL $ $519¥9°09 $ 6 20T HOLIANY FONVINJO4Y3d oS
00'+¥e'eSt $ 198LLTL $ LL0€2L€L $ | ooesy'elLL $ 857¢.8'6 $ 186296°9S $ 6 [AZA LSATYNY INTJWIOVYNYIN &S
00°965'502 $ ooeel'LL $ 1E2v¥8'86 $ | 00°898'851 $ oo06eT'cl $ 9v¥88.€'9L $ S] evL HOW SOAS HOAL NOILYWHOANI ¥S
00'¥9.'692 $ 00Lvi'zT $ vSLLLLLZL $ | o0'vpeE‘G0T $ 002LL'LL $ L.0€2.°86 $ 6 vviL d%V IIN-HOW AIQ 2313 §S
00¥9L'69¢ $ 00L¥L'Te $ ¥SLLLLLTL $ | 00'¥¥e'502 $ 00°ZLL'LL $ L.0€2.°86 $ 6 gLl HOWAIQ 2d73 9SS
00°0v6' 161 $ 00G66'GL $ 9¥88.2°C6 $ | 00'g0E'8YL $ 00'85¢e'2 $ €2610€LL $ 6 191 AINIOLLY ALID ALNd3A IS
00'95+'26} $ 00809l $ €76925°26 $ | oo9LL'gPL $ o00¢€6e'TL $ L.086V'LL $ 6 004 AUTOYNVIN ST
00'959°L81 $ o0'8eL'sl $ SL9pees8 $ | 00°9L8°0¥) $ 00869°L1L $ Z9v98¥ L9 $ 6 0L HIDVYNYIN NOILLYFHOIN
00°95¥'261 $ 00'8€0'9} $ €26925'26 $1009LL8Y1 $ ooe6ezl $ L.086%'LL $ 6 A4S HIADYNVYIN NOISIAIG ONISYHO™Nd
00'v0v'6El $ 00LI9VL $ ¥SL120L9 $|o0cLLLOL $ 009.6'8 $ S19¥8.L°LS $ 6 280 HIOVYNYIN SOOI Oindnd
00'889'8LT $- 00'vTT'8l $. Z9v¥8el 601 $ | 00'966'891 $ 00e80'vL $ 1.08¥T'L8 $ 6 240 ¥IDI440 NOLLYWYHOLNI 21nand

Ayuop Aanoy

Arejeg wnuwuiny

Aupuow
Arejeg wnuwixep

Jenuuy [enuuy 8poJ uolun 9pos qor

ueld Alejes pajos|3/paisseloun
e[ ejues j0 A0

0202/82/1 panaiddy
610Z/S1/21 anoayT



